In an effort to inform the Cherokee County community better, the District will show account numbers
for the checks written by the District. The first three numbers are the fund from which the check is paid.
Following is a brief explanation of each fund number.

Fund 100

Fund 2xx, 3xx, 8xx, 9xx

Fund 40x

Fund 5xx

Fund 600

Fund 7xx

General Fund; the main operating account of the District consists of a
combination of state and local taxes.

Special Revenue Funds; these are federal, state, and local funds for programs or
projects that are usually restricted to a segment of the student population and
to how the funds may be spent. Examples of these funds include Title | and
IDEA.

Debt Service Fund; this is the fund used to pay the bonds and leases that the
District owes.

Capital Projects Fund; this fund is used to pay for construction, renovations, and
equipment that the District purchases.

School Food Service Fund; this is the operating account for the school cafeterias.
Pupil Activity Funds; these are funds reserved for student clubs and

extracurricular activities. For the majority of these funds, the District acts solely
in a trust or fiduciary role for the users of these funds.



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 02/01/2018 - 02/28/2019 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Bank Account: AP ACCT
211864 02/01/2018 1313 A.L.C.O,INC. 989138408 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $24.15
Check Total: $24.15
211865 02/01/2018 1313 ADVANCED MEDICAL 220498 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $700.00
PERSONNEL SERVICES, INC
Check Total: $700.00
211866 02/01/2018 1313 AMERICAN BOOK COMPANY 2087 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $4,160.68
Check Total: $4,160.68
211867 02/01/2018 1313 AMN HEATHCARE INC. 2836636 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $648.00
Check Total: $648.00
211868 02/01/2018 1313 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230037939 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96
211868 02/01/2018 1313 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230040459 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96
211868 02/01/2018 1313 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230040460 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $360.58
211868 02/01/2018 1313 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230040461 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $321.87
Check Total: $752.37
211869 02/01/2018 1313 BENDER-BURKOT SCH SUP 64962.00 100.111.410.0000.22 K SNACKS $779.45
Check Total: $779.45
211870 02/01/2018 1313 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017011 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $55.17
211870 02/01/2018 1313 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017012 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $120.00
211870 02/01/2018 1313 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017013 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $52.74
211870 02/01/2018 1313 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017066 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $167.35
211870 02/01/2018 1313 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017070 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $213.41
211870 02/01/2018 1313 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017081 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $142.35
211870 02/01/2018 1313 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017082 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $141.44
211870 02/01/2018 1313 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116615 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $148.50
211870 02/01/2018 1313 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116709 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $105.35
211870 02/01/2018 1313 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116767 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $121.70
211870 02/01/2018 1313 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116768 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $158.10
211870 02/01/2018 1313 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116782 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $118.80
211870 02/01/2018 1313 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116785 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $174.72
Printed:  03/02/2018 11:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.4.16 1



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Bank Name:
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211870 02/01/2018 1313 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116786 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $153.30
211870 02/01/2018 1313 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116825 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $126.26

Check Total: $1,999.19

211871 02/01/2018 1313 BLANTON, BRIAN 001252018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $75.00

Check Total: $75.00

211872 02/01/2018 1313 BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF THE ~ 0817-05 859.172.325.0000.11 RENTALS $12,000.00

UPSTATE

Check Total: $12,000.00

211873 02/01/2018 1313 BRAINPOP US169806 201.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $1,795.00

Check Total: $1,795.00

211874 02/01/2018 1313 BRAND RPM, LLC 166011 724.271.660.1020.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $174.00

Check Total: $174.00

211875 02/01/2018 1313 BRIDGES, ZACHARY D SPEC OLYMPICS 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $313.03

Check Total: $313.03

211876 02/01/2018 1313 BROWN, SOLOMON 01252018 704.273.312.1001.04 OFFICIALS $65.00

Check Total: $65.00

211877 02/01/2018 1313 BROWNS BUTCHER SHOP 041922 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $12.50

Check Total: $12.50

211878 02/01/2018 1313 BUFORD STREET ACE 1305 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $9.91
HARDWARE

211878 02/01/2018 1313 BUFORD STREET ACE 1334 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $26.81
HARDWARE

211878 02/01/2018 1313 BUFORD STREET ACE 143 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $64.79
HARDWARE

211878 02/01/2018 1313 BUFORD STREET ACE 318 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.96
HARDWARE

211878 02/01/2018 1313 BUFORD STREET ACE 380 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $10.40
HARDWARE

211878 02/01/2018 1313 BUFORD STREET ACE 902 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.83
HARDWARE

211878 02/01/2018 1313 BUFORD STREET ACE 959 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $9.71
HARDWARE

211878 02/01/2018 1313 BUFORD STREET ACE 99699 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $38.33
HARDWARE

Check Total: $169.74

211879 02/01/2018 1313 C.ES. gaf/112789 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $277.72

Printed:  03/02/2018 11:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.4.16 2



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 02/01/2018 - 02/28/2019 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $277.72
211880 02/01/2018 1313 CALDWELL, DEMETRI 01242018 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $101.40
Check Total: $101.40
211881 02/01/2018 1313 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 39377 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $140.00
211881 02/01/2018 1313 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 39390 100.255.339.0710.26 DRUG TESTING $30.00
Check Total: $170.00
211882 02/01/2018 1313 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 50121213 RI 897.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $2,072.49
211882 02/01/2018 1313 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 50123522 RI 897.113.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES $2,269.49
211882 02/01/2018 1313 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 50123834 RI 897.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $415.11
Check Total: $4,757.09
211883 02/01/2018 1313 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 46899 600.256.460.4000.40 FRESH FRUITS AND $1,020.50
VEGETABLES
211883 02/01/2018 1313 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 46917 600.256.460.4000.40 FRESH FRUITS AND $759.50
VEGETABLES
Check Total: $1,780.00
211884 02/01/2018 1313 CAROLINA SPORTS, INC 112817BHS 701.271.410.1015.01 SUPPLIES $638.00
Check Total: $638.00
211885 02/01/2018 1313 CARPENTER, CARL OEC JAN 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL-DIRECTOR $35.43
211885 02/01/2018 1313 CARPENTER, CARL SCABSE 903.264.332.0000.33 TRAVEL $247.10
211885 02/01/2018 1313 CARPENTER, CARL SCASA HR CONF 903.264.332.0000.33 TRAVEL $259.64
Check Total: $542.17
211886 02/01/2018 1313 CDW-GOVERNMENT INC. LDN9805 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $243.00
Check Total: $243.00
211887 02/01/2018 1313 8I;EII?:CI2KEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S TGFD T-SHIRTS 723.273.410.4019.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $471.50
Check Total: $471.50
211888 02/01/2018 1313 CHEROKEE FEED/FARM & 29920 100.254.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $14.73
GARDEN
211888 02/01/2018 1313 CHEROKEE FEED/FARM & 30056 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $75.54
GARDEN
Check Total: $90.27
211889 02/01/2018 1313 CITY OF GAFFNEY 01/29/2018 OVERTIME  100.258.395.0000.34 SCHOOL RESOURCE $3,938.75
OFFICERS OVERTIME
Printed:  03/02/2018 11:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.4.16 Page: 3



Cherokee County School District No. 1
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) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
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Check Total: $3,938.75
211890 02/01/2018 1313 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12081505 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $167.40
211890 02/01/2018 1313 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12081506 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $387.99
211890 02/01/2018 1313 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12082405 703.273.410.1011.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $143.64
211890 02/01/2018 1313 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12082405 703.273.410.1015.03 SUPPLIES $141.48
Check Total: $840.51
211891 02/01/2018 1313 CROCKER, DONNA CONV TRAINING 302.223.332.0000.33 ADEPT TRAVEL $14.00
211891 02/01/2018 1313 CROCKER, DONNA SCASA WINTER CONF  302.223.332.0000.33 ADEPT TRAVEL $16.00
Check Total: $30.00
211892 02/01/2018 1313 CURENTON, JAMAL 01242018 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $112.20
Check Total: $112.20
211893 02/01/2018 1313 DAVIDSON, ALEX 01252018 707.271.312.1011.07 SPORTS OFFICIALS $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
211894 02/01/2018 1313 DAVIS, KELLY O PLTW TRAINING 811.149.332.0000.02 PLTW TRAVEL $129.60
Check Total: $129.60
211895 02/01/2018 1313 DEPT. OF ADMINISTRATION 2000404947 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $451.12
Check Total: $451.12
211896 02/01/2018 1313 DIAMOND SPRINGS 103310663 724.271.660.2015.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $15.88
211896 02/01/2018 1313 DIAMOND SPRINGS 103310667 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $12.85
211896 02/01/2018 1313 DIAMOND SPRINGS 1218310641 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $19.28
211896 02/01/2018 1313 DIAMOND SPRINGS 1232606 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $8.59
Check Total: $56.60
211897 02/01/2018 1313 DILL'S WELDING & 1046 100.254.321.0000.15 CONTRACTED $300.00
MECHANICAL, LLC
Check Total: $300.00
211898 02/01/2018 1313 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 12/15/17-01/15/18 100.254.321.2000.09 UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER $327.70
211898 02/01/2018 1313 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 12/15/17-01/15/18 100.254.321.2000.10 UTILITIES-WATER /SEWER $413.24
Check Total: $740.94
211899 02/01/2018 1313 DRUMMOND, KENNEDY 01252018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
211900 02/01/2018 1313 EDUTEK SOLUTIONS 1068 548.266.545.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE $5,400.00
Check Total: $5,400.00
Printed:  03/02/2018 11:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.4.16 Page: 4



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 02/01/2018 - 02/28/2019 Sort By: Check
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Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
211901 02/01/2018 1313 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 133753 548.266.545.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE $1,300.00
LLC
Check Total: $1,300.00
211902 02/01/2018 1313 EQUIPMENT SERVICE AND 14351 576.115.540.0000.95 IN GROUND LIFTS $39,261.10
SUPPLY, LLC
Check Total: $39,261.10
211903 02/01/2018 1313 FAN CLOTH PRODUCTS LLC IN297193 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $736.00
$5000)
Check Total: $736.00
211904 02/01/2018 1313 FARISH, THAD E DIRECT 2 207.224.332.0000.95 STAFF DEVELOPMENT - 04 $129.08
Check Total: $129.08
211905 02/01/2018 1313 FIRST TEAM SPORTS OF THE 06999-00 701.271.410.1020.01 SUPPLIES $774.58
CAROLINAS
Check Total: $774.58
211906 02/01/2018 1313 FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY, 8285320 897.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $307.75
LLC
211906 02/01/2018 1313 FISCHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY, 9007640 897.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $55.79
LL
Check Total: $363.54
211907 02/01/2018 1313 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 2171131 897.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $95.56
211907 02/01/2018 1313 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 2171292 897.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $1,005.55
211907 02/01/2018 1313 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 2172140 897.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $54.45
Check Total: $1,155.56
211908 02/01/2018 1313 FLOCABULARY, LLC 53040 201.113.445.0000.22 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $1,500.00
211908 02/01/2018 1313 FLOCABULARY, LLC 53292 201.113.410.0413.11 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $3,002.00
Check Total: $4,502.00
211909 02/01/2018 1313 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4448717-0 201.188.410.0000.22 PARENTING SUPPLIES $701.73
211909 02/01/2018 1313 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4449964-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $9.45
211909 02/01/2018 1313 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4449964-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $20.09
211909 02/01/2018 1313 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4449964-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $121.31
211909 02/01/2018 1313 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4449964-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $11.95
Check Total: $864.53
211910 02/01/2018 1313 FULLER, STARR 01252018 707.271.312.1011.07 SPORTS OFFICIALS $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
Printed:  03/02/2018 11:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.4.16 Page: 5
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211911 02/01/2018 1313 GRAINGER 9676488779 325.115.540.1241.95 EIA VOCATIONAL — $26,875.80
Check Total: $26,875.80
211912 02/01/2018 1313 HAM, CARLA OEC MEETING 100.232.332.1000.38 OEC TRAVEL $39.24
Check Total: $39.24
211913 02/01/2018 1313 HAMBRIGHT, PHILIP 01252018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $25.00
Check Total: $25.00
211914 02/01/2018 1313 HARRIS ASSESSING AND 1/16/18-1/25/18 203.214.313.0000.31 PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES $1,531.25
Check Total: $1,531.25
211915 02/01/2018 1313 HERSHEY CREAMERY inve0012593276 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $472.20
COMPANY
211915 02/01/2018 1313 HERSHEY CREAMERY inve0012606091 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $254.16
COMPANY
211915 02/01/2018 1313 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012606294 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $124.80
COMPANY
211915 02/01/2018 1313 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012647413 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $148.32
COMPANY
Check Total: $999.48
211916 02/01/2018 1313 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 1802192044 201.113.410.0413.21 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $31.75
Check Total: $31.75
211917 02/01/2018 1313 HUDSON, CHAD SCDE WORK SESSION 100.212.332.0000.38 TESTING-TRAVEL $269.25
Check Total: $269.25
211918 02/01/2018 1313 HYPERSIGN LLC 1450 201.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $1,130.76
Check Total: $1,130.76
211919 02/01/2018 1313 IMAGE PLUS.INC. 21270 724.273.660.4037.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $258.34
Check Total: $258.34
211920 02/01/2018 1313 JOHNSON, ELVIS 01252018 704.273.312.1001.04 OFFICIALS $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
211921 02/01/2018 1313 KELLY, JOSHUA LEE 01222018 702.273.312.1011.02 OFFICIALS PAYMENTS $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
211922 02/01/2018 1313 KENNEDY, KELLEY J SCASP 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $15.00
211922 02/01/2018 1313 KENNEDY, KELLEY J SCASP 387.224.332.2000.31 Travel $69.00
Check Total: $84.00
211923 02/01/2018 1313 LAKESHORE LEARNING 2045690118 201.113.410.0413.12 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $1,642.49
Check Total: $1,642.49
Printed:  03/02/2018 11:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.4.16 6
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211924 02/01/2018 1313 LAMINATING & BINDING 156625 201.113.410.0413.22 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $204.39
SOLUTIONS, INC.
Check Total: $204.39
211925 02/01/2018 1313 LEARNING A-Z 1904252 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
211925 02/01/2018 1313 LEARNING A-Z 1904252 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $172.80
211925 02/01/2018 1313 LEARNING A-Z 1904326 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
211925 02/01/2018 1313 LEARNING A-Z 1904326 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $118.75
Check Total: $291.55
211926 02/01/2018 1313 LOGAN, ANGELA B RECRUITMENT FAIR  903.264.332.0000.33 TRAVEL $96.47
Check Total: $96.47
211927 02/01/2018 1313 MACE, CHRISTOPHER H. 01252018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
211928 02/01/2018 1313 MAYNOR, WYATT GID, Il 01242018 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
211929 02/01/2018 1313 MCCULLOUGH, JR. CHARLIE 01242018 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $130.20
HENRY
Check Total: $130.20
211930 02/01/2018 1313 NESBITT, JOHNNETTE D PRIORITY MEETING 100.221.332.0000.37 IMP OF INST TRAVEL $257.59
Check Total: $257.59
211931 02/01/2018 1313 NORMAN, RONALD 01222018 702.273.312.1011.02 OFFICIALS PAYMENTS $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
211932 02/01/2018 1313 OFFICE OF INSURANCE FEB 2018 100.000.455.0001.00 BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS $176,297.62
SERVICES
211932 02/01/2018 1313 OFFICE OF INSURANCE FEB 2018 100.000.455.0001.00 BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS $8,934.56
SERVICES
211932 02/01/2018 1313 OFFICE OF INSURANCE FEB 2018 100.000.455.0001.00 BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS $579.60
SERVICES
211932 02/01/2018 1313 OFFICE OF INSURANCE FEB 2018 100.000.455.0002.00 DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS $7,872.82
SERVICES
211932 02/01/2018 1313 OFFICE OF INSURANCE FEB 2018 100.000.455.0006.00 OPTIONAL LIFE $16,361.14
SERVICES
211932 02/01/2018 1313 OFFICE OF INSURANCE FEB 2018 100.000.455.0011.00 TRI CARE INSURANCE W/H $125.00
SERVICES
211932 02/01/2018 1313 OFFICE OF INSURANCE FEB 2018 100.000.455.0019.00 SPOUSAL DEPENDENT LIFE $3,501.64
SERVICES
Printed:  03/02/2018 11:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.4.16 7
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211932 02/01/2018 1313 OFFICE OF INSURANCE FEB 2018 100.000.455.0020.00 SUPPLEMENTAL LTD $3,241.34
SERVICES
211932 02/01/2018 1313 OFFICE OF INSURANCE FEB 2018 100.000.455.0053.00 DENTAL PLUS $29,547.90
SERVICES
211932 02/01/2018 1313 OFFICE OF INSURANCE FEB 2018 100.000.455.0106.00 TOBACCO PREMIUM $5,220.00
SERVICES
211932 02/01/2018 1313 OFFICE OF INSURANCE FEB 2018 100.000.485.0000.00 EMPLOYER HEALTH & $639,079.66
SERVICES DENTAL PAYABLE
Check Total: $890,761.28
211933 02/01/2018 1313 PAINTER, AMANDA EEDA/CATE CONF 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $25.07
Check Total: $25.07
211934 02/01/2018 1313 PERRY, TAMMY é(())lSFPERSONNEL 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL-DIRECTOR $284.41
Check Total: $284.41
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786137801 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $21.94
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139352 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $223.13
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139477 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $159.21
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139545 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $228.15
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139633 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $248.17
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139673 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $90.26
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139693 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $177.22
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139699 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $401.22
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139789 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $194.69
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139792 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $174.44
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139795 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $155.74
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139801 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $101.13
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139804 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $93.56
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139929 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $194.69
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139937 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $50.96
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139940 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $90.26
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139989 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $323.48
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786139998 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $218.08
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786140001 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $244.17
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211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786140009 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $101.83
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786140012 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $68.52
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786140015 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $202.26
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786140025 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $294.17
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786140078 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $160.43
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786140081 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $141.99
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786140084 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $292.52
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786140087 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $249.04
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786140135 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $352.70
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786140141 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $222.43
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786140144 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $330.26
211935 02/01/2018 1313 PET DAIRY 786140162 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $316.09
Check Total: $6,122.74
211936 02/01/2018 1313 PHILLIPS-LAWING FUEL, INC. 14618 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $4,398.00
Check Total: $4,398.00
211937 02/01/2018 1313 RAINES, LIBIAV JAN TRAVEL 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $147.70
Check Total: $147.70
211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $35.98
211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $34.99
211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $34.99
211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $21.49
211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $55.97
211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $7.99
211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $7.99
211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $29.70
211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $39.98
211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $69.98
211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $239.97
211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $59.97
211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $77.40
211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $73.99
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211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $19.99
211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $109.96
211938 02/01/2018 1313 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6314581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $26.99
Check Total: $947.33
211939 02/01/2018 1313 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC.  INV4377608 201.113.445.0000.21 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $840.53
211939 02/01/2018 1313 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC.  INV4377608 201.113.445.0000.21 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES ($577.50)
211939 02/01/2018 1313 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC.  INV4377608 201.113.445.0000.21 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $385.53
211939 02/01/2018 1313 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC.  INV4377608 201.113.445.0000.21 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES ($236.25)
211939 02/01/2018 1313 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC.  INV4377608 201.113.445.0000.21 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $2,380.53
211939 02/01/2018 1313 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC.  INV4377608 201.113.445.0000.21 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $1,015.53
Check Total: $3,808.37
211940 02/01/2018 1313 RENEW CENTER FOR CHEROKEE COUNTY 100.111.410.1100.22 SUPPLIES $65.00
PERSONAL RECOVERY, INC. SCHO
211940 02/01/2018 1313 RENEW CENTER FOR CHEROKEE COUNTY 100.111.410.1100.22 SUPPLIES $65.00
PERSONAL RECOVERY, INC. SCHO
Check Total: $130.00
211941 02/01/2018 1313 RICE, MITCHELL T JAN TRAVEL 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $24.53
Check Total: $24.53
211942 02/01/2018 1313 ROGER C. PEACE MEM OF KORBIN 709.273.660.3011.09 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $65.00
REHABILITATION HOSPITAL WILLIA
Check Total: $65.00
211943 02/01/2018 1313 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 670561 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $57.75
Check Total: $57.75
211944 02/01/2018 1313 SC DEPT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE 2000403590 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $291.20
GOVERNMENT UNITS
Check Total: $291.20
211945 02/01/2018 1313 SC HEALTH OCCUPATIONS 1678 701.271.410.3017.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $320.00
Check Total: $320.00
211946 02/01/2018 1313 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 16357000 201.188.410.0000.21 PARENTING SUPPLIES $1,089.00
Check Total: $1,089.00
211947 02/01/2018 1313 SCHOLASTIC READING CLUB. 16377955 201.113.410.0413.22 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $2,805.66
Check Total: $2,805.66
211948 02/01/2018 1313 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 0867-1 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $21.78
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211948 02/01/2018 1313 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 0879-6 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $64.25
211948 02/01/2018 1313 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1025-5 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $37.25
211948 02/01/2018 1313 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1121-2 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $5.07
211948 02/01/2018 1313  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1126-1 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $82.04
211948 02/01/2018 1313 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 7130-7 100.254.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $284.42
211948 02/01/2018 1313 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 7217-2 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $129.98
211948 02/01/2018 1313 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 9882-0 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $128.52
Check Total: $753.31
211949 02/01/2018 1313 SOLIANT HEALTH 9375005 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $600.00
211949 02/01/2018 1313 SOLIANT HEALTH 9375254 218.113.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $335.50
211949 02/01/2018 1313 SOLIANT HEALTH 9375254 895.145.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $122.00
Check Total: $1,057.50
211950 02/01/2018 1313 SPARTANBURG HIGH SCHOOL 7 ON 7 INVITATIONAL ~ 703.273.660.1001.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $600.00
Check Total: $600.00
211951 02/01/2018 1313 STARCOM 2 WAY RADIO 12418S2 703.273.660.3018.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $54.00
Check Total: $54.00
211952 02/01/2018 1313 STARNES, ZEB B., JR. 01252018 707.271.410.1011.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $75.00
Check Total: $75.00
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 68345 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $52.18
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 68500 640.256.460.0000.40 CATERING FOOD $52.46
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 68937 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $56.55
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 68943 600.256.410.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $93.00
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 69891 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $227.50
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 69892 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $269.55
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 69963 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $49.38
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 69967 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $58.50
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 69987 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $637.80
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 69988 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $20.99
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70029 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $98.50
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70101 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $115.10
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70112 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $268.78
Printed:  03/02/2018 11:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.4.16 Page: 11



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 02/01/2018 - 02/28/2019 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70196 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $38.72
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70225 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $278.80
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70226 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $136.50
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70235 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $262.94
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70238 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $360.65
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70264 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $207.80
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70323 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $74.54
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70331 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $122.65
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70336 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $21.49
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70343 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $152.75
211953 02/01/2018 1313 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70367 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $69.90
Check Total: $3,727.03
211954 02/01/2018 1313  SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130628973 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,147.61
211954 02/01/2018 1313 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648162 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $374.06
211954 02/01/2018 1313 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648163 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4,618.31
211954 02/01/2018 1313 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648257 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,688.81
211954 02/01/2018 1313 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648265 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $2,201.32
211954 02/01/2018 1313 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648267 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,733.64
211954 02/01/2018 1313 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648268 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,154.04
211954 02/01/2018 1313 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648269 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,877.03
211954 02/01/2018 1313 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648270 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,243.61
211954 02/01/2018 1313 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648272 100.111.410.0000.23 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $127.18
211954 02/01/2018 1313 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648273 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,519.53
211954 02/01/2018 1313 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648274 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,212.99
211954 02/01/2018 1313 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648275 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,759.15
211954 02/01/2018 1313 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648277 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $2,847.03
Check Total: $33,504.31
211955 02/01/2018 1313 TERRACON TA08273 575.253.395.0000.36 PROJECT MGR $9,600.00
Check Total: $9,600.00
211956 02/01/2018 1313 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 6000284549 100.254.321.0000.24 CONTRACTED $2,233.00
Check Total: $2,233.00
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211957 02/01/2018 1313 TMS SOUTH 534097 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $229.85
Check Total: $229.85

211958 02/01/2018 1313 TRI-STATE TRUCK & TRAILER 11738 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $267.78
211958 02/01/2018 1313 TRI-STATE TRUCK & TRAILER 11779 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $692.37
Check Total: $960.15

211959 02/01/2018 1313 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0597799 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $226.86
211959 02/01/2018 1313 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0597804 600.256.462.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $40.95

DIST CHARGE
211959 02/01/2018 1313 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0597823 600.256.462.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $22.05
DIST CHARGE

211959 02/01/2018 1313 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1035313 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $394.73
211959 02/01/2018 1313 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1035315 600.256.410.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $346.87
211959 02/01/2018 1313 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1035316 723.272.410.3004.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $20.28
211959 02/01/2018 1313 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1035318 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $462.76
211959 02/01/2018 1313 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1035321 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $409.25
211959 02/01/2018 1313 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1035323 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $300.23
211959 02/01/2018 1313 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1035324 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $281.35
211959 02/01/2018 1313 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1035325 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $141.89
211959 02/01/2018 1313 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1035326 600.256.410.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $376.47
211959 02/01/2018 1313 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1035327 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $39.29
Check Total: $3,062.98

211960 02/01/2018 1313 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60220718-00 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $38.84
211960 02/01/2018 1313 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60272311-00 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $286.99
211960 02/01/2018 1313 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60362724-00 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $3.21
211960 02/01/2018 1313 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60447821-00 600.256.410.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $178.20
211960 02/01/2018 1313 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60452556-00 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $2.71
211960 02/01/2018 1313 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60454166-00 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $2.50
211960 02/01/2018 1313 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60499642-00 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $17.79
211960 02/01/2018 1313 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60507408-00 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $103.18
211960 02/01/2018 1313 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60509140-00 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $127.76
211960 02/01/2018 1313 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60524486-00 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $271.86
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211960 02/01/2018 1313 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60539122-00 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $246.25
211960 02/01/2018 1313 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60542792-00 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $53.84
211960 02/01/2018 1313 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60634450-00 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $108.19
Check Total: $1,441.32
211961 02/01/2018 1313 VARSITY ATHLETIC APPAREL 17148 701.271.410.1015.01 SUPPLIES $419.40
Check Total: $419.40
211962 02/01/2018 1313 WAGNER CONSULTING GROUIP, 9087-18-032 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $1,080.00
Check Total: $1,080.00
211963 02/01/2018 1313 WARD'S SCIENCE 8080975429 897.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $111.27
Check Total: $111.27
211964 02/01/2018 1313 WATERS, JASON DANIEL DEC PHONE 703.271.660.3001.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $40.00
Check Total: $40.00
211965 02/01/2018 1313 WHITE & STORY, LLC 246 100.231.319.0000.30 LEGAL SERVICES $4,974.22
Check Total: $4,974.22
211966 02/01/2018 1313 WHITTENBURG, TAMEKA JAN TRAVEL 100.232.332.0000.41 TRAVEL $31.61
Check Total: $31.61
211967 02/01/2018 1313  WILSON, KALIN D CDEP 341.147.395.0000.38 OTHER PROF/TECH $49.05
FINGERPRINTING
Check Total: $49.05
211968 02/07/2018 1314 LITTLE CAESERS FUNDRAISING FUND ID 344588 724.273.660.5101.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,425.00
PROGRAM
Check Total: $1,425.00
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O,INC. 005.B006606 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $143.26
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.8007034 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $128.52
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.8007035 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $133.75
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.B007036 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $68.87
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.8007037 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $139.82
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.8007038 600.256.410.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $80.41
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.B007039 600.256.410.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $390.82
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O,INC. 005.8007040 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $69.62
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.B007041 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $138.26
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.B007042 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $294.26
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.8007044 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $130.74
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211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.B007046 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $232.60
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.B007047 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $149.22
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O,INC. 005.B007049 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $411.44
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.B007050 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $148.86
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.B007051 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $200.06
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O,INC. 005.8007052 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $177.28
211969 02/08/2018 1315 A.L.C.O, INC. 989138409 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $24.15
Check Total: $3,061.94
211970 02/08/2018 1315 ADVANCED MEDICAL 221925 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,625.00
PERSONNEL SERVICES, INC
Check Total: $2,625.00
211971 02/08/2018 1315 ALLEN, MARGARET B JAN TRAVEL 100.124.332.0000.31 VH TRAVEL $269.50
Check Total: $269.50
211972 02/08/2018 1315 AMN HEATHCARE INC. 2841993 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,772.00
Check Total: $2,772.00
211973 02/08/2018 1315 ANDERSONS 9079616 703.273.660.4033.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $2,506.09
Check Total: $2,506.09
211974 02/08/2018 1315 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230043041 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96
211974 02/08/2018 1315 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230043042 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $374.74
211974 02/08/2018 1315 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230043043 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $336.10
Check Total: $745.80
211975 02/08/2018 1315 BAILEY, JOSEPH COREY 02052018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $110.00
Check Total: $110.00
211976 02/08/2018 1315 BAILEY, MARY J AXA REFUND 2017 100.000.455.0081.00 UNDEFINED $47.50
Check Total: $47.50
211977 02/08/2018 1315 BARKER, STEVE 01302018 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $124.80
Check Total: $124.80
211978 02/08/2018 1315 BASS, JUSTIN 02012018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $105.00
Check Total: $105.00
211979 02/08/2018 1315 BATTLESON, SONJA JAN TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $25.94
Check Total: $25.94
211980 02/08/2018 1315 BENDER-BURKOT SCH SUP 23966.00 202.113.410.0413.05 SCHOOL WIDE SUPPLIES $764.57
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211980 02/08/2018 1315 BENDER-BURKOT SCH SUP 23966.01 202.113.410.0413.05 SCHOOL WIDE SUPPLIES $17.64
Check Total: $782.21

211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017010 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $242.52
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017014 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $62.55
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017015 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $96.75
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017063 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $184.08
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017067 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $30.00
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017083 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $135.27
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017084 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $129.12
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017085 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $180.95
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017126 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $248.79
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017127 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $103.84
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017130 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $220.57
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017137 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $91.95
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017138 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $71.55
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017139 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $68.52
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017140 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $123.57
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017141 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $173.61
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017142 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $168.81
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017154 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $189.30
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017155 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $59.00
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116783 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $121.45
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116784 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $81.08
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116863 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $192.60
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116864 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $88.50
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116865 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $122.46
211981 02/08/2018 1315 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116902 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $160.30
Check Total: $3,347.14

211982 02/08/2018 1315 BISHOP, NANCY LEXY - REFUND 600.000.474.0000.03 DEFERRED REVENUE $97.25
Check Total: $97.25

211983 02/08/2018 1315 BLANTON, BRIAN 01312018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $100.00
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211983 02/08/2018 1315 BLANTON, BRIAN 02012018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $112.50
211983 02/08/2018 1315 BLANTON, BRIAN 02052018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $100.00
Check Total: $312.50
211984 02/08/2018 1315 BLANTON, ERIC SCASA JAN 100.221.332.0000.37 IMP OF INST TRAVEL $119.90
Check Total: $119.90
211985 02/08/2018 1315 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 574186 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $61.95
Check Total: $61.95
211986 02/08/2018 1315 BOLIN, ANGELA H JAN TRAVEL 100.188.332.0100.38 PARENTING TRAVEL $96.47
211986 02/08/2018 1315 BOLIN, ANGELA H UNITED WAY 100.188.332.0100.38 PARENTING TRAVEL $31.07
Check Total: $127.54
211987 02/08/2018 1315 BONNER, BRANDON 02012018 724.271.660.1020.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
211988 02/08/2018 1315 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS 974865 100.222.430.2100.22 ED MEDIA BOOKS $176.26
Check Total: $176.26
211989 02/08/2018 1315 BRADFORD, ELLA JAN TRAVEL 100.232.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $144.70
Check Total: $144.70
211990 02/08/2018 1315 BRIDGES, JERRY B. 01222018 724.271.660.1020.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
211991 02/08/2018 1315 BRIDGES, ZACHARY D JAN TRAVEL 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $179.03
Check Total: $179.03
211992 02/08/2018 1315 BROWN, SOLOMON 02012018 724.271.660.1015.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $50.00
211992 02/08/2018 1315 BROWN, SOLOMON 02052018 702.273.312.1011.02 OFFICIALS PAYMENTS $50.00
Check Total: $100.00
211993 02/08/2018 1315 BROWNS BUTCHER SHOP 041837 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $18.39
211993 02/08/2018 1315 BROWNS BUTCHER SHOP 042259 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $61.00
Check Total: $79.39
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1014 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $9.91
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1042 100.254.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $23.80
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1047 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $42.33
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1077 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $1.56
HARDWARE
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211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1087 100.254.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $68.40
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1105 100.254.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $39.45
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1138 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $20.03
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1153 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $68.54
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1164 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $25.82
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1167 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $2.76
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1193 100.254.410.0000.20 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $9.14
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1197 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $21.85
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1287 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $101.50
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1298 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $4.96
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1303 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $14.19
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1331 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $3.97
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 1362 100.254.410.0000.05 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $7.53
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 532 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $2.39
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 677 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $24.83
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 701 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $29.15
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 709 100.254.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $31.05
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 740 100.254.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $4.96
HARDWARE
211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 753 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $2.97
HARDWARE
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211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 773 100.254.410.0000.05 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $109.29
HARDWARE

211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 794 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $71.84
HARDWARE

211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 832 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $35.61
HARDWARE

211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 840 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $31.47
HARDWARE

211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 915 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $13.63
HARDWARE

211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 924 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $34.73
HARDWARE

211994 02/08/2018 1315 BUFORD STREET ACE 934 100.254.410.0000.11 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $2.20
HARDWARE

Check Total: $859.86

211995 02/08/2018 1315 BULLS EYE BRANDS, INC. 13823 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,475.64

Check Total: $1,475.64

211996 02/08/2018 1315 BYRNES HIGH SCHOOL REBELS INVITATIONAL 701.271.410.1005.01 SUPPLIES $200.00

Check Total: $200.00

211997 02/08/2018 1315 C.E.S. GAF/006361 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE ($918.00)

211997 02/08/2018 1315 C.E.S. GAF/112856 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $918.00

211997 02/08/2018 1315 C.E.S. GAF/113159 100.254.323.0000.21 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $181.79

211997 02/08/2018 1315 C.E.S. GAF/113185 100.254.323.0000.21 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $90.90

Check Total: $272.69

211998 02/08/2018 1315 CAMP, MARQUIS 01312018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $110.00

Check Total: $110.00

211999 02/08/2018 1315 CANNON, NATALIE W EC CONFERENCE 924.224.399.0000.38 MISC PURCHASED SERVICES $75.00

Check Total: $75.00

212000 02/08/2018 1315 CARMICHAEL, FELICIA REFUND-DEDUCTIONS 100.000.455.0001.00 BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS $71.93

212000 02/08/2018 1315 CARMICHAEL, FELICIA REFUND-DEDUCTIONS 100.000.455.0001.00 BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS $4.00

212000 02/08/2018 1315 CARMICHAEL, FELICIA REFUND-DEDUCTIONS 100.000.455.0002.00 DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS $6.86

212000 02/08/2018 1315 CARMICHAEL, FELICIA REFUND-DEDUCTIONS 100.000.455.0006.00 OPTIONAL LIFE $3.01

Check Total: $85.80
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212001 02/08/2018 1315 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 46895 600.256.460.4000.05 FRESH FRUITS AND $599.00
VEGETABLES

212001 02/08/2018 1315 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 46956 600.256.460.4000.15 FF&V GRANT FOOD SUPPLIES $913.50
212001 02/08/2018 1315 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 46995 600.256.460.4000.10 Fresh Fruits and Vegetables $162.50
212001 02/08/2018 1315 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 47005 600.256.460.4000.10 Fresh Fruits and Vegetables $613.50
Check Total: $2,288.50

212002 02/08/2018 1315 CARRIER RENTAL SYSTEMS 001800487 100.254.321.0000.15 CONTRACTED $1,898.19
212002 02/08/2018 1315 CARRIER RENTAL SYSTEMS 001800487 100.254.321.0000.15 CONTRACTED $3,136.76
212002 02/08/2018 1315 CARRIER RENTAL SYSTEMS 001800487 100.254.321.0000.15 CONTRACTED $6,205.05
Check Total: $11,240.00

212003 02/08/2018 1315 SII-J::EIIEOEKEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S MBES - TGFD 711.273.410.3018.11 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $214.50
Check Total: $214.50

212004 02/08/2018 1315 CHEROKEE FEED/FARM & 30047 701.273.323.0000.01 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $772.39

GARDEN

Check Total: $772.39

212005 02/08/2018 1315 CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE 7976 100.254.323.0326.35 LAWN CARE $320.14
Check Total: $320.14

212006 02/08/2018 1315 CHILDERS, JUDY L JAN TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $88.29
Check Total: $88.29

212007 02/08/2018 1315 CHURCH, CHRIS JANUARY PHONE 703.273.660.3001.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $40.00
Check Total: $40.00

212008 02/08/2018 1315 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12082111 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $338.04
212008 02/08/2018 1315 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12082907 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $324.00
212008 02/08/2018 1315 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12082908 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $160.92
212008 02/08/2018 1315 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12083105 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $380.70
212008 02/08/2018 1315 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12083106 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD ($112.86)
Check Total: $1,090.80

212009 02/08/2018 1315 COLE, DIANE COOPER JAN TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $31.07
Check Total: $31.07

212011 02/08/2018 1315 COOPER, JOAN JAN TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $18.48
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Check Total: $18.48
212012 02/08/2018 1315 CROSSLEY, JANET JAN TRAVEL 100.188.332.0100.38 PARENTING TRAVEL $185.30
Check Total: $185.30
212013 02/08/2018 1315 CUDD, JEAN F JAN TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $45.24
Check Total: $45.24
212014 02/08/2018 1315 DAVIDSON, ALEX 02052018 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $80.00
Check Total: $80.00
212015 02/08/2018 1315 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10218428400 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $32.40
212015 02/08/2018 1315 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10222067608 100.223.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $407.14
212015 02/08/2018 1315 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10222067608 100.223.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $10.21
212015 02/08/2018 1315 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10222067608 100.223.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $129.43
212015 02/08/2018 1315 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10222067608 100.223.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $97.19
Check Total: $676.37
212016 02/08/2018 1315 DILLARDS SPORTS CENTER 98503 702.273.490.1011.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $129.87
MATERIALS
Check Total: $129.87
212017 02/08/2018 1315 DOVER, SANDRA JAN TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $35.43
Check Total: $35.43
212018 02/08/2018 1315 DRAMATIC PUBLISHING 100014767 703.273.660.4027.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $187.33
COMPANY
Check Total: $187.33
212019 02/08/2018 1315 DRUMMOND, KENNEDY 02012018 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $80.00
212019 02/08/2018 1315 DRUMMOND, KENNEDY 02052018 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $80.00
Check Total: $160.00
212020 02/08/2018 1315 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 133030 100.266.395.0000.32 OTHER PROF & TECH $1,300.00
LLe SERVICES
Check Total: $1,300.00
212021 02/08/2018 1315 EPS/SCHOOL SPECIALTY 202501513903 201.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $533.02
212021 02/08/2018 1315 EPS/SCHOOL SPECIALTY 202501513903 201.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $703.59
212021 02/08/2018 1315 EPS/SCHOOL SPECIALTY 202501513903 201.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $1,465.80
212021 02/08/2018 1315 EPS/SCHOOL SPECIALTY 202501513903 201.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $351.79
Check Total: $3,054.20
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212022 02/08/2018 1315 FESTIVALS OF MUSIC INC. 43680 704.271.660.2001.01 PUPIL ACTIVITY $100.00
Check Total: $100.00

212023 02/08/2018 1315 FIRST TEAM SPORTS OF THE 219238 701.271.410.1002.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,506.60

CAROLINAS

Check Total: $1,506.60

212024 02/08/2018 1315 FOREST CITY WELDING SUPPLY IN18222 701.273.410.4011.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $57.75
Check Total: $57.75

212025 02/08/2018 1315 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4458695-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $280.69
Check Total: $280.69

212026 02/08/2018 1315 FOWLER, SHEENA JAN TRAVEL 703.273.660.3017.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $13.08
Check Total: $13.08

212027 02/08/2018 1315 FRADY, NEIL 02012018 704.273.312.1001.04 OFFICIALS $50.00
212027 02/08/2018 1315 FRADY, NEIL 02052018 702.273.312.1011.02 OFFICIALS PAYMENTS $50.00
Check Total: $100.00

212028 02/08/2018 1315 FREEMAN GAS COMPANY 200168 705.271.410.3001.05 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $13.00
Check Total: $13.00

212029 02/08/2018 1315 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES INVUS73501 218.215.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $5,810.90
Check Total: $5,810.90

212030 02/08/2018 1315 FULLER, STARR 02052018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $110.00
Check Total: $110.00

212031 02/08/2018 1315 FUNACHO OF SOUTH CAROLINA 37184 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $124.12
212031 02/08/2018 1315 FUNACHO OF SOUTH CAROLINA 37199 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $183.30
Check Total: $307.42

212032 02/08/2018 1315 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 238925 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $4.85
212032 02/08/2018 1315 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 238953 100.254.323.0000.15 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $45.35
212032 02/08/2018 1315 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 239078 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.91
212032 02/08/2018 1315 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 239112 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $470.46
212032 02/08/2018 1315 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 239169 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $14.56
212032 02/08/2018 1315 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 239190 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $10.68
Check Total: $546.81

212033 02/08/2018 1315 GARDNER, JONATHAN T OEC JAN 207.224.332.0000.95 STAFF DEVELOPMENT - 04 $58.42
Check Total: $58.42

212034 02/08/2018 1315 GENES PIT STOP CG46236 02062018 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $48.00
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212034 02/08/2018 1315 GENES PIT STOP CG50456 02062018 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $40.50
Check Total: $88.50

212035 02/08/2018 1315 GOUCHER WATER COMPANY  11/30/17-12/30/17 100.254.321.2000.12 UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER $176.76
Check Total: $176.76

212036 02/08/2018 1315 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO 9302120837 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $2,030.99
Check Total: $2,030.99

212037 02/08/2018 1315 GREAT AMERICAN 914189777 701.190.410.2002.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $905.80

OPPORTUNITIES, INC.

Check Total: $905.80

212038 02/08/2018 1315 S(F\;EENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  518215-1 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $144.60
212038 02/08/2018 1315 ggEENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  527578-0 100.212.410.2100.03 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES $394.72
212038 02/08/2018 1315 g(F;EENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  527578-0C 100.212.410.2100.03 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES ($141.81)
212038 02/08/2018 1315 SSEENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  527578-1 100.212.410.2100.03 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES $15.24
212038 02/08/2018 1315 SgEENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  529729-0 100.212.410.2100.03 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES $208.40
Check Total: $621.15

212039 02/08/2018 1315 HADDEN, ROGER MICHAEL 02012018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $112.50
Check Total: $112.50

212040 02/08/2018 1315 HAMBRIGHT, PHILIP 01292018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $25.00
212040 02/08/2018 1315 HAMBRIGHT, PHILIP 01312017 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $25.00
212040 02/08/2018 1315 HAMBRIGHT, PHILIP 02052018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $25.00
Check Total: $75.00

212041 02/08/2018 1315 HAWKINS, WILLIAM R SCBEA CONF 207.224.332.0000.95 STAFF DEVELOPMENT - 04 $267.52
Check Total: $267.52

212042 02/08/2018 1315 HEAD, MARIE PARENT ED TTM 100.188.332.1000.38 Talk To Me Educator Travel $114.45
Check Total: $114.45

212043 02/08/2018 1315 HEINEMANN 6866518 201.113.410.0413.10 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $5,395.50
Check Total: $5,395.50

212044 02/08/2018 1315 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012607504 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $286.68

COMPANY
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212044 02/08/2018 1315 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012647459 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $311.04
COMPANY

212044 02/08/2018 1315 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012647470 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $192.78
COMPANY

212044 02/08/2018 1315 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012647538 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $205.14
COMPANY

212044 02/08/2018 1315 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012649946 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $199.92
COMPANY

Check Total: $1,195.56

212045 02/08/2018 1315 HICKS, CYNTHIA JAN TRAVEL 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $20.33

Check Total: $20.33

212046 02/08/2018 1315 HOEY, WHITNEY 02052018 707.271.410.1011.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $50.00

Check Total: $50.00

212047 02/08/2018 1315 HUGGIN, BETH S SCECA CONFERENCE  924.224.399.0000.38 MISC PURCHASED SERVICES $75.00

Check Total: $75.00

212048 02/08/2018 1315 HUGHEY, LISA C JAN TRAVEL 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $91.02

Check Total: $91.02

212049 02/08/2018 1315 HYPERSIGN LLC INV-001879 703.273.660.3018.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $2,763.98

Check Total: $2,763.98

212050 02/08/2018 1315 I.C.R. PLUMBING SYSTEMS 21458 100.254.323.0000.11 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $482.00

Check Total: $482.00

212051 02/08/2018 1315 IMAGES 31011518 704.271.660.2001.01 PUPIL ACTIVITY $214.89

212051 02/08/2018 1315 IMAGES 31011518 704.273.410.1011.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $373.89

Check Total: $588.78

212052 02/08/2018 1315 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 00884 100.254.410.0010.35 SUPPLIES-CUSTODIAL $16,780.56

Check Total: $16,780.56

212053 02/08/2018 1315 JEFFERSON, DAVID JAN TRAVEL 100.214.332.0000.31 PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL $132.44

Check Total: $132.44

212054 02/08/2018 1315 JONES, CYNTHIA JAN TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $10.36

Check Total: $10.36

212055 02/08/2018 1315 JONES, DANIEL 5A MEETING 703.273.332.1011.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $126.36

DEVELOPMENT

Check Total: $126.36

212056 02/08/2018 1315 JONES, DOUG 01302018 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $130.20
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Check Total: $130.20
212057 02/08/2018 1315 JONES, SHERRI W NOV-DEC TRAVEL 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $31.57
Check Total: $31.57
212058 02/08/2018 1315 JORDAN, FREDERICK G. 01302018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $120.30
Check Total: $120.30
212059 02/08/2018 1315 JOSTENS 002594002 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $415.68
Check Total: $415.68
212060 02/08/2018 1315 JP TIRE & MORE, INC. 269218 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $462.00
Check Total: $462.00
212061 02/08/2018 1315 KELLER, JANICE ILEAD JAN 371.224.332.0002.19 TRAVEL $98.10
Check Total: $98.10
212062 02/08/2018 1315 L & A CREATIONS BHS 02052018 701.273.410.5015.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $115.56
212062 02/08/2018 1315 L & A CREATIONS BHS 02052018-2 701.273.410.5015.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $133.14
Check Total: $248.70
212063 02/08/2018 1315 LAKESHORE LEARNING 2756290118 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $232.21
Check Total: $232.21
212064 02/08/2018 1315 LAURENS SCHOOL DISTRICT 55 AAAAA UPPER STATE  703.273.660.1007.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $50.00
WR
Check Total: $50.00
212065 02/08/2018 1315 LEARNING A-Z 1902442 201.113.410.0413.11 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $5,477.06
Check Total: $5,477.06
212066 02/08/2018 1315 LEDFORD, KAYLA M GUIDED MATH 201.224.332.0000.05 INSERVICE TRAVEL $29.98
Check Total: $29.98
212067 02/08/2018 1315 LEGO EDUCATION 1190280183 201.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $0.00
212067 02/08/2018 1315 LEGO EDUCATION 1190280183 201.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $112.27
212067 02/08/2018 1315 LEGO EDUCATION 1190280183 201.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $25.81
Check Total: $138.08
212068 02/08/2018 1315 LEXINGTON CTY. SCHOOL 2018 LEADERSHIP DAY 722.271.410.3001.22 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $100.00
DISTRICT ONE
Check Total: $100.00
212069 02/08/2018 1315 LLOYDS SOCCER 20870 703.273.410.1008.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,006.72
Check Total: $1,006.72
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901078 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $42.65
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212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901535 100.254.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $28.72
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901738 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $111.83
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902039 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $106.67
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902283 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $13.54
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902463 100.254.410.0000.10 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $3.06
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902593 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $38.94
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902608 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $196.88
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902686 100.254.410.0000.10 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $67.72
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902831 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $279.80
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 907351 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $16.05
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 907359 100.254.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $42.30
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 908175 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $13.92
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909031 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $23.13
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909128 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $54.18
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909131 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $232.90
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909148 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $54.36
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909300 100.254.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $35.27
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909378 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $9.84
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909470 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $306.77
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909492 100.254.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $20.02
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  909663. 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $88.19
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909776 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $64.58
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909816 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $5.62
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909961 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $4.09
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 910152 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $123.04
212070 02/08/2018 1315 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 910153 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $114.91

Check Total: $2,098.98

212071 02/08/2018 1315 MAYNOR, WYATT GID, Il 01302018 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $100.00

212071 02/08/2018 1315 MAYNOR, WYATT GID, Il 02012018 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $75.00

Check Total: $175.00

212072 02/08/2018 1315 MCCRAW, JESSICA JAN TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $52.05
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Check Total: $52.05
212073 02/08/2018 1315 MCCRAW, JOHN 01302018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $112.50
212073 02/08/2018 1315 MCCRAW, JOHN 02012018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $112.50
Check Total: $225.00
212074 02/08/2018 1315 MCCULLOUGH, CALVIN 02012018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $122.10
Check Total: $122.10
212075 02/08/2018 1315 METTS, SUZANNE SCECA CONF 924.224.399.0000.38 MISC PURCHASED SERVICES $75.00
Check Total: $75.00
212076 02/08/2018 1315 MORRIS, JOHNATHAN C LEGO ROBOTICS 810.113.395.0000.38 OTHER PROF/TECH $800.00
Check Total: $800.00
212077 02/08/2018 1315 OLIVER, PAMELA JAN TRAVEL 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $41.42
Check Total: $41.42
212078 02/08/2018 1315 OSMENT, JOSEPH C REFUND PEBA 100.000.455.0001.00 BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS $2,715.44
WITHHOLD
Check Total: $2,715.44
212079 02/08/2018 1315 PARKER, BRIAN E. 01312018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $110.00
212079 02/08/2018 1315 PARKER, BRIAN E. 02012018 704.273.312.1001.04 OFFICIALS $50.00
Check Total: $160.00
212080 02/08/2018 1315 PEELER, KATHY J JAN TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $73.58
Check Total: $73.58
212081 02/08/2018 1315 PERRY, BILLIE A JAN TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $30.52
Check Total: $30.52
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786139780 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $320.86
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786139783 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $292.52
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786139786 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $440.96
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786139798 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $93.56
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786139810 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $180.52
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786139934 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $93.56
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786139943 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $12.52
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140004 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $252.35
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140018 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $144.61
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140065 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $249.04
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212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140068 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $267.48
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140075 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $605.04
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140092 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $245.74
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140095 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $250.12
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140102 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $212.26
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140138 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $115.30
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140156 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $68.52
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140169 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $422.00
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140188 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $274.08
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140191 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $295.83
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140198 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $384.61
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140201 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $160.43
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140204 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $239.82
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140207 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $180.52
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140210 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $166.81
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140215 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $245.74
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140218 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $191.39
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140225 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $130.17
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140271 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $285.92
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140274 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $172.95
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140277 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $113.96
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140280 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $246.52
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140291 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $171.30
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140297 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $212.96
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140303 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $227.30
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140339 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $264.43
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140342 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $257.28
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140349 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $460.51
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140352 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $152.83
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140355 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $103.91
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212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140361 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $206.71
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140366 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $236.39
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140369 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $131.94
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140376 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $218.72
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140415 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $311.16
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140421 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $235.25
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140424 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $194.17
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140437 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $69.27
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140474 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $368.59
212082 02/08/2018 1315 PET DAIRY 786140480 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $267.18

Check Total: $11,445.61

212083 02/08/2018 1315 PHILLIPS, KIERRA 02012018 724.271.660.1020.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $30.00
Check Total: $30.00

212084 02/08/2018 1315 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 77403 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $1,013.08
212084 02/08/2018 1315 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 77410 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $237.91
Check Total: $1,250.99

212085 02/08/2018 1315 POUNDS, GREGORY 01302018 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $130.20
Check Total: $130.20

212086 02/08/2018 1315 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 8097 703.273.410.1011.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $417.03

PRINTING

Check Total: $417.03

212087 02/08/2018 1315 PROS GOLF SHOP, INC. GOLF BALLS 703.273.410.1012.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,210.00
Check Total: $1,210.00

212088 02/08/2018 1315 PRYOR, PHILLIP 01222018 724.271.660.1015.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $65.00
Check Total: $65.00

212089 02/08/2018 1315 PUNDT, CARLT. 02012018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $124.80
Check Total: $124.80

212090 02/08/2018 1315 PURCHASE POWER 8000900001093693 JAN 703.273.660.3018.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $555.69
Check Total: $555.69

212091 02/08/2018 1315 QUINN, JONI E JAN TRAVEL 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $113.09
Check Total: $113.09

212092 02/08/2018 1315 RANDOLPH SUPPLY, INC. 007346 100.254.323.0000.15 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $92.53
Check Total: $92.53
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212093 02/08/2018 1315 RATTERREE, JULIAN 01292018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $150.00

Check Total: $150.00

212094 02/08/2018 1315 RCI OF SOUTH CAROLINA, INC 5232 575.253.395.1000.15 OTHER PROF/TECH $1,694.00

212094 02/08/2018 1315 RCI OF SOUTH CAROLINA, INC 5233 575.253.395.1000.95 A&E FEES $4,574.50

Check Total: $6,268.50

212095 02/08/2018 1315 RODGERS, CLINTON 02012018 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $80.00

212095 02/08/2018 1315 RODGERS, CLINTON 02052018 707.271.410.1011.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $50.00

Check Total: $130.00

212096 02/08/2018 1315 SARRATT, MEGAN SCECA/CDEP 924.224.399.0000.38 MISC PURCHASED SERVICES $75.00

Check Total: $75.00

212097 02/08/2018 1315 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 670567 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $57.75

212097 02/08/2018 1315 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 672385 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $84.00

212097 02/08/2018 1315 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 672386 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $47.25

212097 02/08/2018 1315 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 672388 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $73.10

Check Total: $262.10

212098 02/08/2018 1315 SCATES, VIRGINIA CCCCD DIRECTOR 924.224.399.0000.38 MISC PURCHASED SERVICES $404.18

TRAIN

Check Total: $404.18

212099 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOLASTIC INC 16368066 201.113.410.0413.21 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $9,308.95

212099 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOLASTIC INC 16368066 201.113.410.0413.21 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $1,604.47

Check Total: $10,913.42

212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $40.85
CORPORATION

212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $40.16
CORPORATION

212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $23.93
CORPORATION

212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $80.64
CORPORATION

212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $53.28
CORPORATION

212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $67.32
CORPORATION

212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
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212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $271.60
CORPORATION
212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $114.00
CORPORATION
212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $271.60
CORPORATION
212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
212100 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL HEALTH 3395547-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
Check Total: $963.38
212101 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119869673 201.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES ($0.70)
212101 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119869673 201.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $1,251.18
212101 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119869673 201.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $1,251.18
212101 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119869673 201.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES ($0.70)
212101 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119869673 201.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES ($0.37)
212101 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119869673 201.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $651.43
212101 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119869673 201.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES ($487.95)
212101 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119869673 201.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $0.27
212101 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119869673 201.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $0.27
212101 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119869673 201.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES ($487.95)
212101 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119869673 201.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES ($254.09)
212101 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119869673 201.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $0.15
Check Total: $1,922.72
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212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $10.53
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $10.53
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $10.53
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $10.53
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $16.79
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $12.77
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $40.56
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $41.30
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $17.78
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $14.47
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $14.47
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $14.47
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $14.47
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $14.47
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $14.47
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $21.71
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $14.47
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $7.24
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $21.71
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $21.71
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $14.47
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $14.47
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $14.47
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $13.17
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $13.82
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $4.15
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $45.85
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $18.18
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $3.94
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $3.94
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212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $3.94
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $3.94
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $3.94
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $3.94
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $3.94
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $7.88
212102 02/08/2018 1315 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102930520 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $37.54

Check Total: $556.56

212103 02/08/2018 1315 SCIRA (INTERNATL READING MEMBERSHIP 201.221.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES $495.00

ASSC) GOUCHER

Check Total: $495.00

212104 02/08/2018 1315 SCRUGGS, LAURIE gll_EIIE:AHA SCRUGGS - 600.000.474.0000.03 DEFERRED REVENUE $77.50
Check Total: $77.50

212105 02/08/2018 1315 SEALY, SHIRLEY EE/L?\JRWY SCHOOL 100.223.332.1000.38 ASSIST SUPER TRAVEL $250.70
212105 02/08/2018 1315 SEALY, SHIRLEY SDE-SCASA 100.223.332.1000.38 ASSIST SUPER TRAVEL $24.00
Check Total: $274.70

212106 02/08/2018 1315 SEGINA, JENNIFER JAN TRAVEL 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEM TRAVEL $53.96
Check Total: $53.96

212107 02/08/2018 1315 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9001009802 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $2,754.64
212107 02/08/2018 1315 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9001009805 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $760.32
Check Total: $3,514.96

212108 02/08/2018 1315 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1181-6 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE ($64.25)
212108 02/08/2018 1315 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1247-5 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $58.43
212108 02/08/2018 1315 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1279-8 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $20.60
212108 02/08/2018 1315 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1280-6 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $13.12
212108 02/08/2018 1315 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 9908-3 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $20.60
Check Total: $48.50

212109 02/08/2018 1315 SMITH, JERRY 01302018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $112.50
212109 02/08/2018 1315 SMITH, JERRY 703273390101503 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $112.50
Check Total: $225.00

212110 02/08/2018 1315 SMITHS JANITORIAL SERV 2302 100.254.322.0000.07 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $5,500.00
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212110 02/08/2018 1315 SMITHS JANITORIAL SERV 2303 100.254.322.0000.20 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $4,225.00
212110 02/08/2018 1315 SMITHS JANITORIAL SERV 2304 100.254.322.0000.25 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $5,200.00

Check Total: $14,925.00

212111 02/08/2018 1315 SMOKE, STACEY JAN TRAVEL 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $75.48
Check Total: $75.48

212112 02/08/2018 1315 SNYDER, KENDRA 01292018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $150.00
212112 02/08/2018 1315 SNYDER, KENDRA 01312018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $110.00
Check Total: $260.00

212113 02/08/2018 1315 SOLIANT HEALTH 9375289 100.161.311.0000.31 CONTRACTED TEACHER $495.00
212113 02/08/2018 1315 SOLIANT HEALTH 9391481 100.161.311.0000.31 CONTRACTED TEACHER $2,647.50
212113 02/08/2018 1315 SOLIANT HEALTH 9391649 218.113.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,677.50
212113 02/08/2018 1315 SOLIANT HEALTH 9391649 895.145.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $610.00
212113 02/08/2018 1315 SOLIANT HEALTH 9391654 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,250.00
Check Total: $7,680.00

212114 02/08/2018 1315 SOUTHERN FLOORING, INC. 11618 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $7,500.00
Check Total: $7,500.00

212115 02/08/2018 1315 SPARTAN MARKETING SCHOOL 68 725.271.410.3003.25 SUPPLIES - PICTURES $4,927.00
Check Total: $4,927.00

212116 02/08/2018 1315 SPENCER, LASHONDRA JAN TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $56.46
Check Total: $56.46

212117 02/08/2018 1315 SPROUSE, STACIE SPRING TRAINING INST 955.182.332.0000.39 TRAVEL $131.89
Check Total: $131.89

212118 02/08/2018 1315 STANDARD INSURANCE T464/POLICY 627284 100.252.230.0000.36 FICA EXPENSE $454.06

COMPANY

Check Total: $454.06

212119 02/08/2018 1315 STARNES, ZEB B., JR. 02052018 707.271.312.1011.07 SPORTS OFFICIALS $37.50
Check Total: $37.50

212120 02/08/2018 1315 STEINER TOURNAMENT CAROLINAS 703.273.660.1012.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $625.00

MANAGEMENT INVITATION

Check Total: $625.00

212121 02/08/2018 1315 SUDDETH, MELISSA JAN TRAVEL 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $131.84
Check Total: $131.84

212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 68224-1 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $178.20
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212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70021 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $197.00
212122  02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70030 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $25.00
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70042 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $27.25
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70104 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $473.60
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70105 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $209.89
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70111 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $434.91
212122  02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70213 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $216.93
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70214 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $27.25
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70219 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $26.85
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70240 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $361.00
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70261 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $234.00
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70262 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $48.00
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70267 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $91.00
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70268 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $74.00
212122  02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70269 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,091.32
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70270 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $78.00
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70281 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $16.70
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70310 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $138.40
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70312 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $534.97
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70344 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $191.16
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70348 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $52.44
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70349 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $688.55
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70351 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $394.00
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70355 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $759.25
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70362 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $462.75
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70396 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $392.00
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70434 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $144.85
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70435 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $156.03
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70436 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $52.81
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70437 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $123.95
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212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70443 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $331.50
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70452 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $156.17
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70453 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $43.50
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70455 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $300.37
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70471 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $10.98
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70472 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $425.40
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70482 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $440.71
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70484 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $87.76
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70485 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $239.60
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70486 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $40.50
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70487 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $115.10
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70490 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $425.04
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70491 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $802.20
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70497 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $389.22
212122  02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70500 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $182.50
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70527 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $872.80
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70540 600.256.410.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $70.25
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70541 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $136.30
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70563 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $251.50
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70571 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $19.99
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70577 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $27.25
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70578 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $279.90
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70579 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $404.84
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70580 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $52.44
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70606 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $87.40
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70613 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $84.46
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70615 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $68.25
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70616 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $29.65
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70617 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $568.60
212122 02/08/2018 1315 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70623 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $271.00
Check Total: $15,117.24
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212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648164 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,340.02
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648165 600.256.410.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $186.34
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648258 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,800.57
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648259 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,629.69
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648266 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,794.89
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648271 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,490.66
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648276 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4,126.40
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130648278 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,495.54
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660975 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,188.38
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660977 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $845.50
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660978 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $6,839.49
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660979 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,115.65
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660980 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,383.76
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660981 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,574.99
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660982 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,235.66
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660983 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,622.72
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660984 707.272.410.3005.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $56.92
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660985 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,517.01
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660986 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,155.14
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660987 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $2,335.45
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660992 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,971.58
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660993 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,160.76
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660994 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,961.38
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660995 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $142.75
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660996 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,147.76
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660997 600.256.410.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $227.77
212123 02/08/2018 1315 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130661000 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4,277.44
Check Total: $57,624.22
212124 02/08/2018 1315 TAYLOR, CANDICE JAN TRAVEL 100.233.410.3100.02 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $29.10
Check Total: $29.10
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212125 02/08/2018 1315 TAYLOR, ROGER 01302018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $125.70
Check Total: $125.70

212126 02/08/2018 1315 TERRACON 1996528 575.253.395.0000.36 PROJECT MGR $7,200.00
Check Total: $7,200.00

212127 02/08/2018 1315 THE PAINT STORE LLC 001113 703.273.410.1008.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $160.03
Check Total: $160.03

212128 02/08/2018 1315 THOMAS, LIBBY JAN TRAVEL 100.188.332.1000.38 Talk To Me Educator Travel $96.08
Check Total: $96.08

212129 02/08/2018 1315 THREADGILL, KIMBERLY BRIDGING 201.224.332.0000.24 CONFERENCES $105.84
Check Total: $105.84

212130 02/08/2018 1315 TOTAL MAINTENANCE 535108 100.254.323.0000.04 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $478.55

SOLUTIONS
212130 02/08/2018 1315 TOTAL MAINTENANCE 535245 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $117.16
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $595.71
212131 02/08/2018 1315 TOWNSON, CHARLES FEBRUARY 1, 2018 100.221.312.3000.38 ADVANCED PLACEMENT $1,000.00
CONSULTANT

Check Total: $1,000.00

212132 02/08/2018 1315 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 3777731 100.254.323.0000.11 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $116.86
Check Total: $116.86

212133 02/08/2018 1315 TRIDENT BEVERAGE, INC. JANC65854QB 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,944.00
Check Total: $2,944.00

212134 02/08/2018 1315 TRIUMPH LEARNING IR086463 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $377.11
212134 02/08/2018 1315 TRIUMPH LEARNING IR086463 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $377.10
Check Total: $754.21

212135 02/08/2018 1315 TURNER, REBECCA PRIORITY SCHOOLS  371.224.332.0000.11 TRAVEL $19.00
Check Total: $19.00

212136 02/08/2018 1315 TURNEY, BARBARA JAN TRAVEL 703.273.332.1011.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $23.54

DEVELOPMENT

Check Total: $23.54

212137 02/08/2018 1315 TYLER TECHNOLOGY 025213494 100.266.316.0001.36 Computer Software Services $1,000.00
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Check Total: $1,000.00
212138 02/08/2018 1315 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1035314 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $296.67
212138 02/08/2018 1315 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1035317 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $581.59
212138 02/08/2018 1315 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1035319 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $232.04
212138 02/08/2018 1315 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1035320 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $295.11
212138 02/08/2018 1315 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1035322 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $979.37
212138 02/08/2018 1315 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2529070 600.256.462.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $25.20

DIST CHARGE

212138 02/08/2018 1315 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 681668 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $20.28
212138 02/08/2018 1315 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 919401 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $39.81
Check Total: $2,470.07
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.82
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.410.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.410.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.410.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60423994-00 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4.64
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60486687-00 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $2,796.97
Printed:  03/02/2018 11:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.4.16 Page: 39



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks

02/01/2018 - 02/28/2019
- Dollar Limit:

Sort By:

Check
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60555047-00 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $436.88
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60672580-00 100.254.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $128.96
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60677622-00 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $87.93
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60697182-00 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $22.92
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60702015-00 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $111.03
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60709537-00 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $162.00
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60711851-00 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $71.34
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60715672-00 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $7.94
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60722790-00 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $23.73
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60724551-00 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $16.04
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60737102-00 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $6.38
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60740028-00 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $22.40
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60751682-00 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $43.55
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60756320-00 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $325.52
212139 02/08/2018 1315 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60765834-00 100.254.410.0000.11 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $15.66

Check Total: $4,367.59

212140 02/08/2018 1315 USA TEST PREP INC. 25713 201.113.410.0413.11 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $1,950.00
Check Total: $1,950.00

212141 02/08/2018 1315 VESS, MICHELLE JAN TRAVEL 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $73.30
Check Total: $73.30

212142 02/08/2018 1315 VIRTUAL IMAGE TECHNOLOGY 281660 100.252.395.0000.36 OTHER PROF & TECH $186.68

SERVICES

Check Total: $186.68

212143 02/08/2018 1315 WATSON, STANLEY 02052018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $110.00
Check Total: $110.00

212144 02/08/2018 1315 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  JA00072030 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $16.20
212144 02/08/2018 1315 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  JA00072184 724.271.410.4020.24 SUPPLIES $5.40
Check Total: $21.60

212145 02/08/2018 1315 \(\éleg’s\l gARGO FINANCIAL 5004498391 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $85,657.01
212145 02/08/2018 1315 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL 5004563572 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $31,958.79

LEASING
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Check Total: $117,615.80
212146 02/08/2018 1315 WHITE & STORY, LLC 306 100.231.319.0000.30 LEGAL SERVICES $6,608.88
Check Total: $6,608.88
212147 02/08/2018 1315 WILKINS, ROXANNE GUIDED MATH 201.224.332.0000.05 INSERVICE TRAVEL $29.98
Check Total: $29.98
212148 02/08/2018 1315 WILLIAMS, JOHN 01302018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $123.00
Check Total: $123.00
212149 02/08/2018 1315 WILSON, GILDA JAN TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $245.85
Check Total: $245.85
212150 02/08/2018 1315 ml/gRLDs FINEST CHOCOLATE, 91088757 702.273.660.1015.02 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,090.55
212150 02/08/2018 1315 ngLDS FINEST CHOCOLATE, 91089142 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $5,332.80
212150 02/08/2018 1315 ngLDS FINEST CHOCOLATE, 91089289 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY ($90.90)
212150 02/08/2018 1315 ngLDS FINEST CHOCOLATE, 91098915 712.271.660.4016.12 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,575.60
Check Total: $7,908.05
212151 02/08/2018 1315 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  12/20/17-01/24/18 100.254.321.3000.01 UTILITIES-GAS $7,013.62
212151 02/08/2018 1315 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  12/20/17-01/24/18 100.254.321.3000.07 UTILITIES-GAS $7,017.67
212151 02/08/2018 1315 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  12/20/17-01/24/18 100.254.321.3000.20 UTILITIES-GAS $2,166.71
212151 02/08/2018 1315 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  12/20/17-01/24/18 100.254.321.3000.25 UTILTIIES-GAS $3,709.72
Check Total: $19,907.72
212152 02/08/2018 1315 ZUCKER, RENNIE JAN TRAVEL 100.255.332.2000.26 TRAVEL $111.73
Check Total: $111.73
212153 02/15/2018 1323 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V157124 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $2,415.65
212153 02/15/2018 1323 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V239651 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $2,536.79
212153 02/15/2018 1323 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V35886 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $593.36
212153 02/15/2018 1323 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V546206 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $139.28
212153 02/15/2018 1323 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V739903 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $1,386.59
212153 02/15/2018 1323 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V822970 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $66.33
Check Total: $7,138.00
212154 02/15/2018 1324 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V459039 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $23.28
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212154 02/15/2018 1324 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V533754 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $130.34
212154 02/15/2018 1324 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V65380 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $80.99
212154 02/15/2018 1324 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V69646 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $49.32
Check Total: $283.93
212155 02/15/2018 1325 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V188112 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $14.58
212155 02/15/2018 1325 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V363375 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $66.96
212155 02/15/2018 1325 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V618756 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $119.10
212155 02/15/2018 1325 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V913115 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $99.03
Check Total: $299.67
212156 02/15/2018 1326 LIFE INS CO OF ALABAMA V457841 100.000.455.0013.00 LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF $336.77
ALABAMA
Check Total: $336.77
212157 02/15/2018 1327 BANKERS UNITED LIFE V733413 100.000.455.0015.00 BANKERS LIFE $208.20
ASSURANCE
Check Total: $208.20
212158 02/15/2018 1327 LIFE INS CO OF ALABAMA V727880 100.000.455.0013.00 LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF $2,600.13
ALABAMA
212158 02/15/2018 1327 LIFE INS CO OF ALABAMA V902357 100.000.455.0013.00 LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF $95.56
ALABAMA
Check Total: $2,695.69
212159 02/15/2018 1327 MANHATTANLIFE ASSURANCE V658965 100.000.455.0017.00 ManhattanLife Assurance $155.64
CO. OF AMERICA Company
Check Total: $155.64
212160 02/15/2018 1327 WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE V618766 100.000.455.0024.00 WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE $239.30
Check Total: $239.30
212161 02/15/2018 1328 ACSI V379634 100.000.455.0089.00 US DEPT OF EDUCATION $156.37
Check Total: $156.37
212162 02/15/2018 1328 ALLIED INTERSTATE, LLC V598977 100.000.455.0089.00 US DEPT OF EDUCATION $242.06
Check Total: $242.06
212163 02/15/2018 1328 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V662064 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $783.58
212163 02/15/2018 1328 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V662064 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $435.32
PAYABLE
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Check Total: $1,218.90
212164 02/15/2018 1328 CLERK OF COURT V618016 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $1,089.43
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total: $1,089.43
212165 02/15/2018 1328 CLERK OF COURT UNION V415678 100.000.455.0047.00 UNION COUNTY CLERK OF $378.00
COUNTY COURT W/H
Check Total: $378.00
212166 02/15/2018 1328 FRINGE BENEFITS V45118 100.000.456.0054.00 CHILD CARE $158.33
MANAGEMENT
212166 02/15/2018 1328 FRINGE BENEFITS V660645 100.000.455.0068.00 HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT $381.50
MANAGEMENT
212166 02/15/2018 1328 FRINGE BENEFITS V677591 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $2,768.39
MANAGEMENT
Check Total: $3,308.22
212167 02/15/2018 1328 GC SERVICES, LP V66234 100.000.455.0089.00 US DEPT OF EDUCATION $216.07
Check Total: $216.07
212168 02/15/2018 1328 INTERNAL REVENUE V785360 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $126.15
SERVICE_1000478
Check Total: $126.15
212169 02/15/2018 1328 KNOW 2 V777374 100.000.455.0113.00 KNOW 2 $2.00
Check Total: $2.00
212170 02/15/2018 1328 OLDE ENGLISH CONSORTIUM V374112 100.000.457.0095.00 GROW YOUR OWN LEADERS $225.00
DED.
Check Total: $225.00
212171 02/15/2018 1328 PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY, V419418 100.000.455.0089.00 US DEPT OF EDUCATION $184.23
INC.
Check Total: $184.23
212172 02/15/2018 1328 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF V881547 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $175.68
REVENUE_907255
Check Total: $175.68
212173 02/15/2018 1328 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM-SP V133978 100.000.455.0092.00 SCRS INSTALL PURCAHSE- $41.56
AFTER TAX
212173 02/15/2018 1328 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM-SP V486965 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $504.97
PROGRAM WITHHOLDI
Check Total: $546.53
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212174 02/15/2018 1328 SOCIAL SECURITY V991903 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
212175 02/15/2018 1328 THE HARTFORD LIFE V308815 100.000.455.0082.00 HARTFORD ORP W/H $680.36
INSURANCE
212175 02/15/2018 1328 THE HARTFORD LIFE V308815 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $377.97
INSURANCE PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,058.33
212176 02/15/2018 1328 TIAA-CREF V289934 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $967.76
212176 02/15/2018 1328 TIAA-CREF V289934 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $537.65
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,505.41
212177 02/15/2018 1328 UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT V853412 100.000.455.0005.00 UNITED WAY $16.00
Check Total: $16.00
212178 02/15/2018 1328 US DEPARTMENT OF V907982 100.000.455.0089.00 US DEPT OF EDUCATION $91.42
EDUCATION
Check Total: $91.42
212179 02/15/2018 1328 WAGE GARNISHMENT V282637 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $37.34
PROCESSING UNIT
Check Total: $37.34
212180 02/15/2018 1328 WAGEWORKS, INC. V202390 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $6.60
FEE
212180 02/15/2018 1328 WAGEWORKS, INC. V513920 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $18.37
FEE
212180 02/15/2018 1328 WAGEWORKS, INC. V666197 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $0.14
FEE
212180 02/15/2018 1328 WAGEWORKS, INC. V811135 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $214.52
FEE
212180 02/15/2018 1328 WAGEWORKS, INC. V8907 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE ($0.14)
FEE
Check Total: $239.49
212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V120894 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $1,527.08
PAYABLE
Printed:  03/02/2018 11:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.4.16 44



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks

02/01/2018 - 02/28/2019

Sort By:

Check

- Dollar Limit: $0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V169916 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $194,834.65
WITHHOLDINGS

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V169916 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $412,615.41
PAYABLE

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V370390 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $1,062.86
PAYABLE

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V408281 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $266.25
WITHHOLDINGS

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V408281 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $563.86
PAYABLE

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V463199 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $1,224.12
PAYABLE

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V492640 100.000.457.0840.00 UNDEFINED $1,739.77

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V561090 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $341.15
WITHHOLDINGS

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V561090 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $760.68
PAYABLE

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V586084 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $189,209.68
WITHHOLDINGS

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V586084 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $400,702.97
PAYABLE

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V69258 100.000.457.0840.00 UNDEFINED $1,245.74

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V730330 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $1,224.12
PAYABLE

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V862965 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT ($266.25)
WITHHOLDINGS

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V862965 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT ($563.86)
PAYABLE

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V912581 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $320.06

WITHHOLDINGS
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212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V912581 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $713.64
PAYABLE

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V919052 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $1,486.25
PAYABLE

212181 02/15/2018 1329 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM Vo718 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTEORD ORP $1,079.74
PAYABLE

Check Total: $1,210,087.92

212182 02/15/2018 1330 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V67897 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $435.46
PAYABLE

Check Total: $435.46

212183 02/15/2018 1333 A.L.C.O,INC. 989138509 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $24.15

212183 02/15/2018 1333 A.L.C.O, INC. 989138510 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $24.15

Check Total: $48.30

212184 02/15/2018 1333 ACP DIRECT 0214799 201.113.445.0000.23 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $1,025.55

212184 02/15/2018 1333 ACP DIRECT 0214799 201.113.445.0000.23 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $12.59

Check Total: $1,038.14

212185 02/15/2018 1333 ADVANCE CLEANING CO., INC 10207 703.273.410.1007.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $725.00

Check Total: $725.00

212186 02/15/2018 1333 ADVANCED MEDICAL 223138 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,625.00

PERSONNEL SERVICES, INC

Check Total: $2,625.00

212187 02/15/2018 1333 AMN HEATHCARE INC. 2846118 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $3,420.00

Check Total: $3,420.00

212188 02/15/2018 1333 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230045563 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96

212188 02/15/2018 1333 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230045564 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $374.74

212188 02/15/2018 1333 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230045565 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $336.10

Check Total: $745.80

212189 02/15/2018 1333 AUTO STOP FOOD MART JANUARY 2018 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $3,385.31

Check Total: $3,385.31

212190 02/15/2018 1333 BEHR, PAUL T. 02082018 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $96.90

Check Total: $96.90

212191 02/15/2018 1333 BELLEW, SUSAN JAN TRAVEL 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $17.17

Check Total: $17.17
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212192 02/15/2018 1333 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017188 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $152.14
212192 02/15/2018 1333 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017190 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $157.35
212192 02/15/2018 1333 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116928 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $143.10
212192 02/15/2018 1333 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116934 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $90.00
212192 02/15/2018 1333 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116946 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $158.86
212192 02/15/2018 1333 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116947 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $115.80
212192 02/15/2018 1333 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116948 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $129.96
212192 02/15/2018 1333 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116949 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $140.21
212192 02/15/2018 1333 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116982 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $112.94

Check Total: $1,200.36

212193 02/15/2018 1333 BLANTON, BRIAN 02092018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $125.00
Check Total: $125.00

212194 02/15/2018 1333 BLANTON, ERIC INDUCTION MEETING  100.221.332.0000.37 IMP OF INST TRAVEL $289.76
Check Total: $289.76

212195 02/15/2018 1333 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 574876 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES—VEHICLE $118.02
Check Total: $118.02

212196 02/15/2018 1333 BRAND RPM, LLC 166669 724.271.660.1015.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $331.84
Check Total: $331.84

212197 02/15/2018 1333 BRIGHT, TRACI DEC-JAN TRAVEL 100.252.332.0000.36 FINANCE TRAVEL $22.31
Check Total: $22.31

212198 02/15/2018 1333 BROWN, TAMMY H APPLE 100.212.332.0000.38 TESTING-TRAVEL $94.83
212198 02/15/2018 1333 BROWN, TAMMY H OEC FEB 100.232.332.1000.38 OEC TRAVEL $49.05
Check Total: $143.88

212199 02/15/2018 1333 BROWNS BUTCHER SHOP 042279 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $94.85
212199 02/15/2018 1333 BROWNS BUTCHER SHOP 042653 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $25.00
Check Total: $119.85

212200 02/15/2018 1333 BRYANT, PENNY SEPT-FEB TRAVEL 100.212.332.0000.38 TESTING-TRAVEL $30.07
Check Total: $30.07

212201 02/15/2018 1333 CALDWELL, DEMETRI 02092018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $113.10
Check Total: $113.10

212202 02/15/2018 1333 CAMP, LAURA ASHEBORO CITY 100.212.332.0000.38 TESTING-TRAVEL $163.50
212202 02/15/2018 1333 CAMP, LAURA FEB ROUNDTABLE 100.212.332.0000.38 TESTING-TRAVEL $87.20
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212202 02/15/2018 1333 CAMP, LAURA KRA TRAINING 100.212.332.0000.38 TESTING_TRAVEL $99.19

Check Total: $349.89

212203 02/15/2018 1333 CAMP, MARQUIS 02102018 724.271.660.1015.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $65.00

Check Total: $65.00

212204 02/15/2018 1333 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 39509 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $70.00

212204 02/15/2018 1333 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 39541 100.255.339.0710.26 DRUG TESTING $30.00

212204 02/15/2018 1333 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 39541 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $35.00

212204 02/15/2018 1333 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 39589 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00

Check Total: $185.00

212205 02/15/2018 1333 CDW-GOVERNMENT INC. KWG8286 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $48.60

212205 02/15/2018 1333 CDW-GOVERNMENT INC. LPR5549 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $388.80

Check Total: $437.40

212206 02/15/2018 1333 CHAVOUS, RYAN 02072018 724.271.660.1015.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $65.00

Check Total: $65.00

212207 02/15/2018 1333 CLEARWATER, MELISSA FIELD TRIP 02/22/18  100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $140.00

Check Total: $140.00

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3378161 100.254.323.0009.29 CONTRACTED $37.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3378163 100.254.323.0009.95 CONTRACTED $85.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02152018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3378164 100.254.323.0009.27 PEST CONTROL $42.00

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3378165 100.254.323.0009.19 CONTRACTED $45.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3378166 100.254.323.0009.10 CONTRACTED $42.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3381491 100.254.323.0009.09 CONTRACTED $42.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3381492 100.254.323.0009.21 CONTRACTED $44.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3381493 100.254.323.0009.12 CONTRACTED $37.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST
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212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3386307 100.254.323.0009.22 CONTRACTED $44.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3386308 100.254.323.0009.11 CONTRACTED $45.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3386309 100.254.323.0009.04 CONTRACTED $64.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3386311 100.254.323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $235.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3387419 100.254.323.0009.20 CONTRACTED $47.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3387420 100.254.323.0009.01 CONTRACTED $90.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02152018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3357421 100.254.323.0009.25 CONTRACTED PEST $47.00

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3387422 100.254.323.0009.07 CONTRACTED $59.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02152018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3388244 100.254.323.0009.44 PEST CONTROL $49.00

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3388245 100.254.323.0009.15 CONTRACTED $44.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3388246 100.254.323.0009.05 CONTRACTED $40.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3388247 100.254.323.0009.23 CONTRACTED $46.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3389864 100.254.323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $37.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3389866 100.254.323.0009.24 CONTRACTED $135.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

212208 02/15/2018 1333 CLEGGS TERMITE CONTROL, 3389867 100.254.323.0009.02 CONTRACTED $60.00
LLe MAINTENANCE PEST

Check Total: $1,416.00
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212209 02/15/2018 1333 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12082404 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $770.04
212209 02/15/2018 1333 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12083602 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $156.60
212209 02/15/2018 1333 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12083805 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $76.95
Check Total: $1,003.59
212210 02/15/2018 1333 CRENSHAW, LINDSAY A JAN TRAVEL 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $6.00
Check Total: $6.00
212211 02/15/2018 1333 CUSTOM EMBROIDERY EMS VOLLEYBALL 702.273.660.1005.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $221.40
212211 02/15/2018 1333 CUSTOM EMBROIDERY EMS VOLLEYBALL 702.273.660.1009.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $86.40
212211 02/15/2018 1333 CUSTOM EMBROIDERY GHS SOCCER 703.273.410.1008.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $86.40
Check Total: $394.20
212212  02/15/2018 1333 CUTCHIN, MELANIE C MUSC CHARLESTON  100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $125.00
Check Total: $125.00
212213 02/15/2018 1333 DEATON, LAURA P JAN TRAVEL 100.232.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $100.28
Check Total: $100.28
212214 02/15/2018 1333 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10220987340 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $138.29
Check Total: $138.29
212215 02/15/2018 1333 DILLARDS SPORTS CENTER 97244 702.273.660.3006.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $399.33
Check Total: $399.33
212216 02/15/2018 1333 DRAISEN EDWARDS MUSIC 2248121 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $275.94
Check Total: $275.94
212217 02/15/2018 1333 DRAKE, JACKIE POWERSCHOOL 100.266.410.0000.32 SUPPLIES $142.07
TRAINING
212217 02/15/2018 1333 DRAKE, JACKIE SCDE POWERSCHOOL 100.266.410.0000.32 SUPPLIES $78.85
Check Total: $220.92
212218 02/15/2018 1333 ELLIOTT, CHARLES PHILIP 02082018 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $124.80
Check Total: $124.80
212219 02/15/2018 1333 ELLIS, LESLIE D READING RECOVERY  371.224.332.0002.11 TRAVEL $325.30
MTG
Check Total: $325.30
212220 02/15/2018 1333 FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY, 8409725 897.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $57.81
LLC
Check Total: $57.81
212221 02/15/2018 1333 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 767303-1 100.222.430.2100.03 ED MEDIA BOOKS $3,908.12
INC
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Check Total: $3,908.12
212222 02/15/2018 1333 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4456259-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $1,122.77
212222 02/15/2018 1333 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4468763-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $7.97
212222 02/15/2018 1333 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4468763-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $128.95
212222 02/15/2018 1333 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4469433-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $1,660.17
Check Total: $2,919.86
212223 02/15/2018 1333 FREUND, MATTHEW 957 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $450.00
Check Total: $450.00
212224 02/15/2018 1333 GOLDEN, MICHAEL ALAN 02092018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $122.10
Check Total: $122.10
212225 02/15/2018 1333 GOOD, DARRELL 02102018 724.271.660.1015.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
212226 02/15/2018 1333 HADDEN, ROGER MICHAEL 02092018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $125.00
Check Total: $125.00
212227 02/15/2018 1333 HANNON, LISA SCAE SPRING 955.223.332.0000.39 TRAVEL $134.07
TRAINING
Check Total: $134.07
212228 02/15/2018 1333 HARTY & MOORE RADIO, LLC 015610 100.255.660.0200.26 OIL/TIRES/BATTERIES $410.57
Check Total: $410.57
212229 02/15/2018 1333 HARTZOGS 0017792 703.273.410.1008.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $52.87
Check Total: $52.87
212230 02/15/2018 1333 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012689532 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $252.96
COMPANY
Check Total: $252.96
212231 02/15/2018 1333 HIGGINBOTHAM, DARLENE JAN TRAVEL 100.232.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $86.11
Check Total: $86.11
212232 02/15/2018 1333 HOLMES, CHRISTOPHER 02082018 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $131.10
Check Total: $131.10
212233 02/15/2018 1333 HUDSON, CHAD GIFTED/TALENTED VISI 100.212.332.0000.38 TESTING-TRAVEL $27.25
Check Total: $27.25
212234 02/15/2018 1333 HUGHES, JOSEPH JAN TRAVEL 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $23.98
Check Total: $23.98
212235 02/15/2018 1333 HULLETT, MELISSA D JAN TRAVEL 100.214.332.0000.31 PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL $82.02
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212235 02/15/2018 1333 HULLETT, MELISSA D SC CEC 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $13.00
212235 02/15/2018 1333 HULLETT, MELISSA D SC CEC 387.224.332.1000.31 Staff Development $294.79
Check Total: $389.81
212236 02/15/2018 1333 HUMPHRIES, JOHN GHS TIMECLOCK 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
212237 02/15/2018 1333 INTERLINE BRANDS INC 427959168 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $348.07
Check Total: $348.07
212238 02/15/2018 1333 IXL LEARNING $323318 201.113.445.0000.21 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $3,038.00
Check Total: $3,038.00
212239 02/15/2018 1333 JMAC ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC ~ 13-561 575.253.520.2111.11 MBES ROOF $3,529.50
Check Total: $3,529.50
212240 02/15/2018 1333 JW PEPPER & SON, INC. 15941538 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $151.99
212240 02/15/2018 1333 JW PEPPER & SON, INC. 15942604 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $97.50
Check Total: $249.49
212241 02/15/2018 1333 KAUFMAN TRAILERS OF NC, 158653 879.254.410.0000.41 SUPPLIES $4,590.00
INC.
Check Total: $4,590.00
212242 02/15/2018 1333 KELLER, JANICE PRIORITY TEAM 238.188.332.0000.19 TRAVEL $259.00
LEADER
Check Total: $259.00
212243 02/15/2018 1333 KIDZ IN MOTION 8009 201.251.331.0000.38 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION $70.00
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
212243 02/15/2018 1333 KIDZ IN MOTION 8011 201.251.331.0000.38 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION $350.00
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
Check Total: $420.00
212244  02/15/2018 1333 KIERSTEAD, ANDREA L OEC JAN 703.273.660.3017.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $54.50
Check Total: $54.50
212245 02/15/2018 1333 LAKESHORE LEARNING 2885430218 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $1,391.93
Check Total: $1,391.93
212246 02/15/2018 1333 LIPSCOMB, GINGER M LEADERSHIP MEETING 201.221.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $119.90
212246 02/15/2018 1333 LIPSCOMB, GINGER M WINTHROP 201.221.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $68.13
Check Total: $188.03
212247 02/15/2018 1333 LITTLEJOHN, SANDRA JAN TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $187.21
Check Total: $187.21
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212248 02/15/2018 1333 MAYNOR, WYATT GID, Il 02082018 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $112.50
Check Total: $112.50
212249 02/15/2018 1333 MCCRAW, JOHN 02092018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $125.00
Check Total: $125.00
212250 02/15/2018 1333 MCDANIEL, BETHH IDENTOGO TRAVEL 924.224.399.0000.38 MISC PURCHASED SERVICES $34.24
Check Total: $34.24
212251 02/15/2018 1333 MCDOWELL, DANIEL 02072018 724.271.660.1015.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
212252 02/15/2018 1333 MELTON, REBECCA PSP LEARNING 238.188.332.0000.19 TRAVEL $19.00
WORKSHO
Check Total: $19.00
212253 02/15/2018 1333 NATIONAL BETA CLUB MEM154369 707.271.660.5007.07 PUPIL ACTIVITY $72.08
Check Total: $72.08
212254 02/15/2018 1333 NELSON, EVELYN JAN TRAVEL 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $104.64
Check Total: $104.64
212255 02/15/2018 1333 NORMAN, RONALD 02082018 724.271.660.1015.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
212256 02/15/2018 1333 OSMENT, ELIZABETH OEC JAN 100.232.332.1000.38 OEC TRAVEL $48.18
Check Total: $48.18
212257 02/15/2018 1333 PADGETT, DEBORAH M JAN TRAVEL 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $73.58
Check Total: $73.58
212258 02/15/2018 1333 PEACHTREE CONFERENCE GAFFNEY MIDDLE 724.271.660.1015.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $771.00
Check Total: $771.00
212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140418 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $139.09
212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140443 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $213.42
212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140452 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $291.92
212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140477 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $131.94
212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140494 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $109.41
212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140551 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $222.65
212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140560 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $154.49
212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140563 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $235.25
212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140566 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $202.27
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212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140569 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $18.90
212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140574 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $126.20
212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140587 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $184.17
212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140653 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $218.80
212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140688 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $274.87
212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140694 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $113.76
212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140697 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $231.16
212259 02/15/2018 1333 PET DAIRY 786140720 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $317.07

Check Total: $3,185.37

212260 02/15/2018 1333 PHILLIPS, KIERRA GAME CLOCK 724.271.660.1015.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $180.00
Check Total: $180.00

212261 02/15/2018 1333 PIERCE, EDNA REFUND-CAROLYN 724.271.660.2005.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $100.00
Check Total: $100.00

212262 02/15/2018 1333 PORTER, ALICE E COORDINATORS 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $127.53

MEETING

212262 02/15/2018 1333 PORTER, ALICE E JAN TRAVEL 100.232.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $41.97
212262 02/15/2018 1333 PORTER, ALICE E SCCEC 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $14.00
212262 02/15/2018 1333 PORTER, ALICE E SCCEC 387.224.332.1000.31 Staff Development $301.80
Check Total: $485.30

212263 02/15/2018 1333 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 77419 100.254.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $948.53
212263 02/15/2018 1333 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 77423 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $984.92
Check Total: $1,933.45

212264 02/15/2018 1333 PRESENTATION SYSTEM 180326 201.113.410.0413.21 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $376.46
Check Total: $376.46

212265 02/15/2018 1333 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 8131 703.273.410.1011.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $460.13

PRINTING
Check Total: $460.13
212266 02/15/2018 1333 REPUBLIC SERVICES #744 0744-001772516 100.254.321.0001.35 GARBAGE COLLECTION $8,860.71
SERVICE

Check Total: $8,860.71

212267 02/15/2018 1333 ROBERTS, HEATH WINTHROP - PD 207.224.332.0000.95 STAFF DEVELOPMENT - 04 $65.40
Check Total: $65.40

212268 02/15/2018 1333 ROBERTS, JOHN 2075 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $40.00
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Check Total: $40.00
212269 02/15/2018 1333 ROCKHILL HIGH SCHOOL YC WINBORN 703.273.660.1012.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $150.00
INVITATIO
Check Total: $150.00
212270 02/15/2018 1333 RODECKI, JENNIFER JAN TRAVEL 100.161.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $119.63
Check Total: $119.63
212271 02/15/2018 1333 SC DEPARTMENT OF SLE118 721.271.410.3017.21 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $100.00
EDUCATION/LEADERSHIP
Check Total: $100.00
212272 02/15/2018 1333 SC DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT AND 125316 - 01/30/2018 100.000.402.0000.00 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $469.88
WORKFORCE
Check Total: $469.88
212273 02/15/2018 1333 SCHOLASTIC READING CLUB. 16466791 201.113.410.0413.22 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $215.82
Check Total: $215.82
212274 02/15/2018 1333 SCHOOL OUTFITTERS 12490011 231.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $749.97
212274 02/15/2018 1333 SCHOOL OUTFITTERS 12490011 231.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
Check Total: $749.97
212275 02/15/2018 1333 SERVICE ASSOCIATES, INC. 4509 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $638.00
212275 02/15/2018 1333 SERVICE ASSOCIATES, INC. 4545 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $1,015.00
Check Total: $1,653.00
212276 02/15/2018 1333 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1182-4 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $192.89
212276 02/15/2018 1333  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1183-2 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $30.99
212276 02/15/2018 1333 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1215-2 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $10.55
212276 02/15/2018 1333 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1301-0 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $5.29
212276 02/15/2018 1333  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1375-4 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $27.35
212276 02/15/2018 1333 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1418-2 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $18.04
Check Total: $285.11
212277 02/15/2018 1333 SIMPSON, SANDRA JAN TRAVEL 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $54.23
Check Total: $54.23
212278 02/15/2018 1333 SMITH, JERRY 02092018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $125.00
Check Total: $125.00
212279 02/15/2018 1333 SMITH, SAVETRA REFUND-CADEN 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $40.00
$5000)
Check Total: $40.00
Printed:  03/02/2018 11:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.4.16 Page: 55



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT

Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

02/01/2018 - 02/28/2019

Sort By: Check
Dollar Limit:  $0.00

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
212280 02/15/2018 1333 SOLIANT HEALTH 9409786 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,250.00
212280 02/15/2018 1333 SOLIANT HEALTH 9409943 218.113.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,677.50
212280 02/15/2018 1333 SOLIANT HEALTH 9409943 895.145.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $610.00
212280 02/15/2018 1333 SOLIANT HEALTH 9409972 100.161.311.0000.31 CONTRACTED TEACHER $2,445.00
Check Total: $6,982.50
212281 02/15/2018 1333 SOUTHEASTERN GROCERS, LLC 6031723001028197 JAN 703.273.660.5013.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $48.55
Check Total: $48.55
212282 02/15/2018 1333 SOUTHERN FLOORING, INC. 11668 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $300.00
Check Total: $300.00
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $15.97
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $8.28
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $14.22
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.04 TELEPHONE $4.82
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.05 TELEPHONE $2.44
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $9.10
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $3.48
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.10 TELEPHONE $2.64
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.11 TELEPHONE $4.24
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.12 TELEPHONE $5.96
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $1.56
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $2.90
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $13.44
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $9.20
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $6.43
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.23 TELEPHONE $6.29
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $6.78
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $0.33
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.29 TELEPHONE $25.76
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $1.13
212283 02/15/2018 1333 SPIRIT TELECOM 1283069 100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $7.58
Check Total: $152.55
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212284 02/15/2018 1333 STARNES, ZEB B., JR. 02082018 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $112.50
Check Total: $112.50

212285 02/15/2018 1333 SUMMEY, JENNIFER LIBRARY SUPV 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $108.83

MEETING

Check Total: $108.83

212286 02/15/2018 1333 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70516 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $514.65
212286 02/15/2018 1333 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70612 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $262.58
212286 02/15/2018 1333 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70678 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $95.59
212286 02/15/2018 1333 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70680 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $326.06
212286 02/15/2018 1333 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70684 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $85.80
212286 02/15/2018 1333 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70723 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $43.00
212286 02/15/2018 1333 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70793 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $384.50
212286 02/15/2018 1333 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70817 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $36.90
212286 02/15/2018 1333 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70818 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $33.10
212286 02/15/2018 1333 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70832 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $204.50
212286 02/15/2018 1333 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70833 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $38.88
212286 02/15/2018 1333 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70861 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $94.67
Check Total: $2,120.23

212287 02/15/2018 1333  SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673946 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,564.53
212287 02/15/2018 1333 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673948 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,075.81
212287 02/15/2018 1333 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673949 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,854.51
212287 02/15/2018 1333 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673950 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,225.78
212287 02/15/2018 1333 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673951 707.272.410.3005.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $28.67
212287 02/15/2018 1333  SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673952 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,622.79
212287 02/15/2018 1333 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673953 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $2,620.32
212287 02/15/2018 1333 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673954 100.111.410.0000.23 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $81.05
212287 02/15/2018 1333 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673959 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,310.78
212287 02/15/2018 1333 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673960 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $209.09
212287 02/15/2018 1333 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673964 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4,360.72
Check Total: $21,954.05

212288 02/15/2018 1333 TMS SOUTH 535865 850.271.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $662.04
Check Total: $662.04
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212289 02/15/2018 1333 TURNER, SCOTT 02092018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $120.30
Check Total: $120.30
212290 02/15/2018 1333 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1471068 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $601.47
212290 02/15/2018 1333 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1471069 600.256.410.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $664.99
212290 02/15/2018 1333 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1475102 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $405.74
212290 02/15/2018 1333 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1475103 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $468.40
212290 02/15/2018 1333 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1475104 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $488.05
212290 02/15/2018 1333 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1475105 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $405.81
212290 02/15/2018 1333 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1475106 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $392.91
212290 02/15/2018 1333 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1475107 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $503.42
212290 02/15/2018 1333 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1475108 600.256.462.0000.25 USDA COMMONDITIES DIST $12.60
CHARGE
212290 02/15/2018 1333 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1475109 600.256.462.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $6.30
DIST CHARGE
212290 02/15/2018 1333 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1488370 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $902.12
212290 02/15/2018 1333 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1488376 723.272.410.3004.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $35.65
Check Total: $4,887.46
212291 02/15/2018 1333 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60715487-00 100.254.410.0000.25 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $94.18
212291 02/15/2018 1333 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60740050-00 100.254.410.0010.03 SUPPLIES-CUSTODIAL $103.38
212291 02/15/2018 1333 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60743371-00 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $98.23
212291 02/15/2018 1333 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60760450-00 100.254.410.0000.11 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $141.56
212291 02/15/2018 1333 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60794905-00 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $751.10
212291 02/15/2018 1333 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60794909-00 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $138.93
212291 02/15/2018 1333 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60799617-00 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $55.38
212291 02/15/2018 1333 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60803919-00 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $287.66
212291 02/15/2018 1333 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60832274-00 100.254.410.0000.20 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $169.06
212291 02/15/2018 1333 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60835599-00 100.254.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $235.79
212291 02/15/2018 1333 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60851200-00 100.254.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $11.69
212291 02/15/2018 1333 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60928101-00 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $193.06
Check Total: $2,280.02
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212292 02/15/2018 1333 VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF FAWN LEIGH 924.224.399.0000.38 MISC PURCHASED SERVICES $10.00
SOCIAL SERVICES

Check Total: $10.00

212293 02/15/2018 1333 VIRTUAL IMAGE TECHNOLOGY 281559 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $10.01
Check Total: $10.01

212294 02/15/2018 1333 WADE, SUSAN COACHES MEETING  703.273.332.1015.03 TRAVEL $27.80
212294 02/15/2018 1333 WADE, SUSAN REGION MEETING 703.273.332.1015.03 TRAVEL $20.71
Check Total: $48.51

212295 02/15/2018 1333 WESSON SEPTIC TANK SVC 32738 100.254.321.0000.01 CONTRACTED $397.20
Check Total: $397.20

212296 02/15/2018 1333 WESTMORELAND, BESSIE JAN TRAVEL 100.232.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $58.86
Check Total: $58.86

212297 02/22/2018 1334 A.L.C.O,INC. 005.8007043 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $41.86
Check Total: $41.86

212298 02/22/2018 1334 ADVANCED MEDICAL 224325 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,625.00

PERSONNEL SERVICES, INC

Check Total: $2,625.00

212299 02/22/2018 1334 AMN HEATHCARE INC. 2850639 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,880.00
Check Total: $2,880.00

212300 02/22/2018 1334 AN-RAE SERVICES, INC. 15298 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $417.00
Check Total: $417.00

212301 02/22/2018 1334 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230048135 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96
212301 02/22/2018 1334 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230048136 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $374.74
212301 02/22/2018 1334 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230048137 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $336.10
Check Total: $745.80

212302 02/22/2018 1334 BECKHAM, TIMOTHY 02132018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $74.60
Check Total: $74.60

212303 02/22/2018 1334 :?\IECRNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795001 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $5,391.36
212303 02/22/2018 1334 :?\IECRNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $347.32
212303 02/22/2018 1334 ﬁ\lECRNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $514.21
212303 02/22/2018 1334 :?\IECRNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $408.02
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212303 02/22/2018 1334 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $314.46
INC.
212303 02/22/2018 1334 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $488.92
INC.
212303 02/22/2018 1334 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $468.69
INC.
212303 02/22/2018 1334 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $404.22
INC.
212303 02/22/2018 1334 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $386.53
INC.
212303 02/22/2018 1334 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $292.97
INC.
212303 02/22/2018 1334 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $525.59
INC.
212303 02/22/2018 1334 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $416.86
INC.
212303 02/22/2018 1334 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $493.98
INC.
212303 02/22/2018 1334 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $550.87
INC.
212303 02/22/2018 1334 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $545.81
INC.
212303 02/22/2018 1334 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $622.94
INC.
212303 02/22/2018 1334 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $626.73
INC.
212303 02/22/2018 1334 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $581.21
INC.
212303 02/22/2018 1334 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00795002 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $138.75
INC.
Check Total: $13,519.44
212304 02/22/2018 1334 BETHEA, WILLIAM F. 02172018 703.273.390.1008.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $108.70
SERVICES
Check Total: $108.70
212305 02/22/2018 1334 BILLS LOK & KEE 33172 100.254.323.0000.09 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $85.00
Check Total: $85.00
212306 02/22/2018 1334 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017086 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $218.12
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212306 02/22/2018 1334 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017199 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $111.15
212306 02/22/2018 1334 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017200 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $130.05
212306 02/22/2018 1334 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017202 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $114.20
212306 02/22/2018 1334 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017203 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $221.40
212306 02/22/2018 1334 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017204 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $172.02
212306 02/22/2018 1334 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017216 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $226.38
212306 02/22/2018 1334 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017266 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $144.37
212306 02/22/2018 1334 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116930 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $75.00
212306 02/22/2018 1334 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116945 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $126.08
Check Total: $1,538.77
212307 02/22/2018 1334 BLANTON, BRIAN 02102018 703.000.704.4038.03 FUND BALANCE $125.00
212307 02/22/2018 1334 BLANTON, BRIAN 02162018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $100.00
Check Total: $225.00
212308 02/22/2018 1334 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 573723 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $1.45
212308 02/22/2018 1334 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 575165 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $114.30
Check Total: $115.75
212309 02/22/2018 1334 BOUDAH, DANIEL 592 231.221.311.0000.02 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,000.00
212309 02/22/2018 1334 BOUDAH, DANIEL 592 231.221.332.0000.02 TRAVEL $708.27
Check Total: $2,708.27
212310 02/22/2018 1334 BRANNON, KATHY B SCCES ANNUAL 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $14.00
212310 02/22/2018 1334 BRANNON, KATHY B SCCES ANNUAL 387.224.332.1000.31 Staff Development $62.00
Check Total: $76.00
212311 02/22/2018 1334 BRATTON, STEPHEN FINANCE BOOT CAMP  100.252.332.0000.36 FINANCE TRAVEL $255.06
Check Total: $255.06
212312 02/22/2018 1334 ELR(I:DGEWOOD CONSULTING 18-001 100.233.445.0000.38 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $150.00
Check Total: $150.00
212313 02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $488.67
212313 02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $772.84
212313 02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,849.21
212313 02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $592.00
212313 02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $432.70
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212313 02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $729.78
212313 02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $695.34
212313 02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $585.55
212313 02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $555.41
212313  02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $396.11
212313 02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $792.21
212313 02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $607.07
212313  02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $738.39
212313 02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $835.27
212313 02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $826.65
212313 02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $957.97
212313 02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $964.43
212313  02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $886.93
212313 02/22/2018 1334 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0108269-IN 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $133.47
Check Total: $13,840.00
212314 02/22/2018 1334 BROWNS BUTCHER SHOP 042412 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $109.80
Check Total: $109.80
212315 02/22/2018 1334 BSN SPORTS 901589833 703.273.410.1012.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $883.20
Check Total: $883.20
212316 02/22/2018 1334 C.E.S. GAF/113308 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $388.80
212316 02/22/2018 1334 C.E.S. GAF/113328 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $74.25
212316 02/22/2018 1334 C.E.S. GAF/113401 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $457.43
Check Total: $920.48
212317 02/22/2018 1334 CAMP, LAURA LEXINGTON OBSV 100.212.332.0000.38 TESTING-TRAVEL $110.09
Check Total: $110.09
212318 02/22/2018 1334 CAMP, MARIE REFUND 704.273.410.1001.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $15.00
Check Total: $15.00
212319 02/22/2018 1334 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 47048 600.256.460.4000.40 FRESH FRUITS AND $1,177.50
VEGETABLES
Check Total: $1,177.50
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212320 02/22/2018 1334 CAROLINA SCHOOL PLAN S-1810 702.273.660.5007.02 MISCELLANEOUS PUPIL $200.00
ACTIVITY
Check Total: $200.00
212321 02/22/2018 1334 CITY OF GAFFNEY ACCT 159 - BALANCE  100.258.395.0000.02 OTHER PROF/TECH $23,632.96
212321 02/22/2018 1334 CITY OF GAFFNEY ACCT 159 - BALANCE  100.258.395.0000.03 OTHER PROF/TECH $21,718.73
212321 02/22/2018 1334 CITY OF GAFFNEY ACCT 159 - BALANCE  100.258.395.0000.03 OTHER PROF/TECH $31,262.79
212321 02/22/2018 1334 CITY OF GAFFNEY ACCT 159 - BALANCE  100.258.395.0000.04 OTHER PROF/TECH $22,412.76
212321 02/22/2018 1334 CITY OF GAFFNEY ACCT 159 - BALANCE  100.258.395.0000.24 OTHER PROF/TECH $22,412.76
Check Total: $121,440.00
212322  02/22/2018 1334 CLOVER HIGH SCHOOL OEC TEAM 703.273.660.3017.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $80.00
REGISTRATIO
Check Total: $80.00
212323 02/22/2018 1334 COBB, JR., DOUGLAS H. 02172018 703.273.390.1008.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $106.90
SERVICES
Check Total: $106.90
212324 02/22/2018 1334 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12083804 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $203.04
Check Total: $203.04
212325 02/22/2018 1334 DANIELSON, TODD 02172018 703.273.390.1008.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $119.50
SERVICES
212325 02/22/2018 1334 DANIELSON, TODD 02182018 703.273.390.1008.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $119.50
SERVICES
Check Total: $239.00
212326 02/22/2018 1334 DRINNON, MARY H ALT ASSSESM 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $81.64
TRAINING
Check Total: $81.64
212327 02/22/2018 1334 DUTCHMAN CREEK MIDDLE KIMBERLY 100.113.331.3100.38 Junior Scholars Student $80.00
THREADGILL Travel
Check Total: $80.00
212328 02/22/2018 1334 EASLEY HIGH SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL 703.273.660.1015.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $158.20
Check Total: $158.20
212329 02/22/2018 1334 FALCONE, TIFFANY REFUND - DAKOTA 702.271.660.4006.02 PUPIL ACTIVITY $15.00
Check Total: $15.00
212330 02/22/2018 1334 FALLS, DENNIS R. 02132018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $98.90
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Check Total: $98.90
212331 02/22/2018 1334 FARISH, THAD E DIRECT 2 FEB 207.224.332.0000.95 STAFF DEVELOPMENT - 04 $129.08
Check Total: $129.08
212332 02/22/2018 1334 FLOCABULARY, LLC 53534 201.113.445.0000.22 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
212333 02/22/2018 1334 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4396493-0 100.113.410.1100.15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $23.91
212333 02/22/2018 1334 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4396493-0 100.113.410.1100.15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $23.91
212333  02/22/2018 1334 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4396493-0 100.113.410.1100.15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $404.84
212333 02/22/2018 1334 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4396493-0 100.113.410.1100.15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $5.41
212333 02/22/2018 1334 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4483347-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $45.72
212333 02/22/2018 1334 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4483347-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $285.77
212333 02/22/2018 1334 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4483347-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $81.43
212333 02/22/2018 1334 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4483347-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $9.74
212333 02/22/2018 1334 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4483347-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $264.71
Check Total: $1,145.44
212334 02/22/2018 1334 FUNACHO OF SOUTH CAROLINA 37182 100.139.410.0000.22 SNACKS $111.56
212334 02/22/2018 1334 FUNACHO OF SOUTH CAROLINA 37183 100.111.410.0000.22 K SNACKS $168.56
212334 02/22/2018 1334 FUNACHO OF SOUTH CAROLINA 37222 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $398.30
212334 02/22/2018 1334 FUNACHO OF SOUTH CAROLINA 37223 100.139.410.0000.22 SNACKS $151.92
Check Total: $830.34
212335 02/22/2018 1334 GAFFNEY LITTLE THEATRE 1-FY2018 100.231.690.0000.30 BD OF ED CONTINGENCY $4,225.00
Check Total: $4,225.00
212336 02/22/2018 1334 GERSTENACKER, ERIK STAFF DEVL JAN 201.221.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $120.99
Check Total: $120.99
212337 02/22/2018 1334 GIBSON, JENNIFER REFUND - ANNALEIGH 702.271.660.4006.02 PUPIL ACTIVITY $15.00
Check Total: $15.00
212338 02/22/2018 1334 GOLDEN, MICHAEL ALAN 02132018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $106.10
Check Total: $106.10
212339 02/22/2018 1334 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY 538959-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $246.24
CO.
Check Total: $246.24
212340 02/22/2018 1334 HADDEN, ROGER MICHAEL 02102018 703.000.704.4038.03 FUND BALANCE $125.00
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212340 02/22/2018 1334 HADDEN, ROGER MICHAEL 02162018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $100.00
Check Total: $225.00
212341 02/22/2018 1334 HALL, ROBERT 02182018 703.273.390.1008.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $124.00
SERVICES
Check Total: $124.00
212342 02/22/2018 1334 HARAKAS, GEORGE 02172018 703.273.390.1008.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $152.70
SERVICES
212342 02/22/2018 1334 HARAKAS, GEORGE 02182018 703.273.390.1008.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $152.70
SERVICES
Check Total: $305.40
212343 02/22/2018 1334 HARDEESS NO. 1 2018-0209 704.273.660.5125.01 PUPIL ACTIVITY - PTO $43.78
Check Total: $43.78
212344 02/22/2018 1334 HARRIS ASSESSING AND 01/28/18-02/14/18 203.214.313.0000.31 PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES $2,406.25
Check Total: $2,406.25
212345 02/22/2018 1334 HARRIS, CHRISTOPHER BRIAN 02172018 703.273.390.1008.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $143.70
SERVICES
Check Total: $143.70
212346 02/22/2018 1334 HARRISON, WILLIAM BRYCE 02172018 703.273.390.1008.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $126.70
SERVICES
Check Total: $126.70
212347 02/22/2018 1334 HENDERSON, KAREN OEC FEBRUARY 100.232.332.1000.38 OEC TRAVEL $55.59
Check Total: $55.59
212348 02/22/2018 1334 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012681131 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $219.24
COMPANY
212348 02/22/2018 1334 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012692138 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $430.56
COMPANY
212348 02/22/2018 1334 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012694512 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $311.04
COMPANY
212348 02/22/2018 1334 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012695942 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $132.12
COMPANY
Check Total: $1,092.96
212349 02/22/2018 1334 HILTON GARDEN INN 12142017 703.273.660.5023.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $13,745.00
ARLINGTON/COURTHOUSE
Check Total: $13,745.00
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212350 02/22/2018 1334 HODGES, CHRISTOPHER M. 02182018 703.273.390.1008.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $124.00
SERVICES
Check Total: $124.00
212351 02/22/2018 1334 HUDSON, CHAD SCASA FEB 100.212.332.0000.38 TESTING-TRAVEL $97.56
Check Total: $97.56
212352 02/22/2018 1334 JEFFERIES, SHARON OCT SEPT 100.232.332.1000.38 OEC TRAVEL $50.72
212352 02/22/2018 1334 JEFFERIES, SHARON OEC OCT 100.232.332.1000.38 OEC TRAVEL $68.27
Check Total: $118.99
212353 02/22/2018 1334 JEFFERIES, STACEY REFUND - MELEEAH 704.271.410.4008.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $26.00
Check Total: $26.00
212354 02/22/2018 1334 JEREMY ANDERSON 116 702.272.660.3002.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,500.00
MINISTRIES
Check Total: $1,500.00
212355 02/22/2018 1334 JORDAN, FREDERICK G. 02142018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $104.30
212355 02/22/2018 1334 JORDAN, FREDERICK G. 02162018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $104.30
Check Total: $208.60
212356 02/22/2018 1334 JOSTENS, INC. 20869181 703.273.660.3017.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $761.38
Check Total: $761.38
212357 02/22/2018 1334 KATHYS ENTERPRISES 4416 703.273.660.2001.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $534.00
Check Total: $534.00
212358 02/22/2018 1334 KIDZ IN MOTION 8010 201.251.331.0000.38 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION $75.00
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
212358 02/22/2018 1334 KIDZ IN MOTION 8010 201.251.331.0600.38 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION $275.00
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
Check Total: $350.00
212359 02/22/2018 1334 KLOCKO, SCOTT 02172018 703.273.390.1008.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $110.50
SERVICES
212359 02/22/2018 1334 KLOCKO, SCOTT 02182018 703.273.390.1008.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $154.50
SERVICES
Check Total: $265.00
212360 02/22/2018 1334 KNOW 2 2018NATO14 955.223.332.0000.39 TRAVEL $300.00
Check Total: $300.00
212361 02/22/2018 1334 LEARNING CURVE 4069 231.221.311.0000.02 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,000.00
CONSULTANTS, LLC
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212361 02/22/2018 1334 LEARNING CURVE 4069 231.221.332.0000.02 TRAVEL $503.88
CONSULTANTS, LLC

Check Total: $2,503.88

212362 02/22/2018 1334 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ORDER 20180101 100.231.410.0000.30 OFFICE SUPPLIES $220.00
Check Total: $220.00

212363 02/22/2018 1334 LEMASTER, CHRISTOPHER CONFERENCE 795.272.660.3005.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $381.22
Check Total: $381.22

212364 02/22/2018 1334 LLOYDS SOCCER 20986 703.273.410.1008.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $85.14
Check Total: $85.14

212365 02/22/2018 1334 LOVELACE, JUSTIN J ADEPT 4.0 302.223.332.0000.33 ADEPT TRAVEL $118.09
Check Total: $118.09

212366 02/22/2018 1334 MACEDONIA WATER WORK INC  01/05/18-02/05/18 100.254.321.2000.23 UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER $454.08
Check Total: $454.08

212367 02/22/2018 1334 MCCRAW, JOHN 02162018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $100.00
Check Total: $100.00

212368 02/22/2018 1334 MEGA ROCK CHALLENGE MAY 18 - GHS 703.273.660.5044.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,696.00
Check Total: $1,696.00

212369 02/22/2018 1334 NESBITT, JOHNNETTE D ILEAD FEB 100.221.332.0000.37 IMP OF INST TRAVEL $121.36
212369 02/22/2018 1334 NESBITT, JOHNNETTE D PRINC CERT PROGRAM 100.221.332.0000.37 IMP OF INST TRAVEL $242.72
Check Total: $364.08

212370 02/22/2018 1334 PEELER, ANGELA B DEC TRAVEL 100.161.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $54.84
212370 02/22/2018 1334 PEELER, ANGELA B JAN TRAVEL 100.161.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $67.58
Check Total: $122.42

212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140159 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $200.61
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140294 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $122.87
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140358 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $260.58
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140440 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $227.60
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140465 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $284.77
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140468 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $152.83
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140483 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $151.19
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140486 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $131.94
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140577 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $106.11
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212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140580 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $194.61
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140626 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $128.64
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140629 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $156.68
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140636 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $489.14
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140642 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $281.47
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140645 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $172.08
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140714 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $41.78
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140717 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $205.06
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140743 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $305.66
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140761 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $172.08
212371 02/22/2018 1334 PET DAIRY 786140764 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $144.04
Check Total: $3,929.74
212372 02/22/2018 1334 PHILLIPS, PAMELA FEB TRAVEL 100.257.332.0000.34 TRAVEL $14.44
212372 02/22/2018 1334 PHILLIPS, PAMELA QTIéY PROCUREMENT  100.257.332.0000.34 TRAVEL $135.53
MT
Check Total: $149.97
212373  02/22/2018 1334 POWELL, CHARLES W. 02142018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $115.10
212373 02/22/2018 1334 POWELL, CHARLES W. 02162018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $115.10
Check Total: $230.20
212374 02/22/2018 1334 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 8019 701.190.410.2002.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $64.80
PRINTING
212374 02/22/2018 1334 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 8024 701.271.410.1003.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $667.87
PRINTING
212374 02/22/2018 1334 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 8037 701.271.410.1003.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $54.43
PRINTING
Check Total: $787.10
212375 02/22/2018 1334 PURCHASE POWER 8000900005253269 FEB 201.188.410.0000.02 PARENT TRAINING $301.50
212375 02/22/2018 1334 PURCHASE POWER 8000909008360567 795.271.660.1100.95 GENERAL $251.00
Check Total: $552.50
212376 02/22/2018 1334 QUIROLA, JACINTO 02162018 703.273.390.1008.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $152.70
SERVICES
212376 02/22/2018 1334 QUIROLA, JACINTO 02182018 703.273.390.1008.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $108.70
SERVICES
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Check Total: $261.40
212377 02/22/2018 1334 RANDOLPH SUPPLY, INC. 007374 100.254.323.0000.15 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $180.12
Check Total: $180.12
212378 02/22/2018 1334 REGAN, ANTHONY 02172018 703.273.390.1008.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $110.50
SERVICES
Check Total: $110.50
212379 02/22/2018 1334 ROPER MOUNTAIN SCIENCE SALES ORD 10457622  702.271.660.4006.02 PUPIL ACTIVITY $380.00
212379 02/22/2018 1334 ROPER MOUNTAIN SCIENCE SALES ORD 10457623 702.271.660.4006.02 PUPIL ACTIVITY $370.00
Check Total: $750.00
212380 02/22/2018 1334 ROSE, DAWN M. FEB 2018 395.212.311.0000.38 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $250.00
Check Total: $250.00
212381 02/22/2018 1334 SARRATT, KELLI EEDA WINTER CONF  795.271.660.1100.95 GENERAL $33.79
Check Total: $33.79
212382 02/22/2018 1334 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 673699 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $38.50
212382 02/22/2018 1334 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 674687 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $66.00
Check Total: $104.50
212384 02/22/2018 1334 SCHOOL OUTFITTERS INV12495013 231.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $186.88
212384 02/22/2018 1334 SCHOOL OUTFITTERS INV12495013 231.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $201.81
Check Total: $388.69
212385 02/22/2018 1334 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 208119914141 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $747.41
Check Total: $747.41
212386 02/22/2018 1334 SCRUGGS, LAURIE REFUND- TABETHA 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $90.00
Check Total: $90.00
212387 02/22/2018 1334 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9001005045 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $17,814.82
Check Total: $17,814.82
212388 02/22/2018 1334 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1547-8 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $20.60
212388 02/22/2018 1334 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1550-2 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $136.73
212388 02/22/2018 1334 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1617-9 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $40.25
Check Total: $197.58
212389 02/22/2018 1334 SkillsUSA EISRING LEADERSHIP  795.272.660.3005.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,280.00
Check Total: $1,280.00
212390 02/22/2018 1334 SMITH, JERRY 02162018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $100.00
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Check Total: $100.00
212391 02/22/2018 1334 SOLIANT HEALTH 9426840 218.113.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $335.50
212391 02/22/2018 1334 SOLIANT HEALTH 9426840 895.145.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $244.00
212391 02/22/2018 1334 SOLIANT HEALTH 9426854 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,250.00
212391 02/22/2018 1334 SOLIANT HEALTH 9426916 100.161.311.0000.31 CONTRACTED TEACHER $2,670.00
Check Total: $5,499.50
212392 02/22/2018 1334 SOUTH CAROLINA FOR THE 2000406605 100.215.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $300.00
DEAF AND BLIND
Check Total: $300.00
212393 02/22/2018 1334 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH BASKETBALL 703.273.660.1015.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $101.00
SCHOOL LEAGUE
212393 02/22/2018 1334 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH BOYS BASKETBALL 703.273.660.1015.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $360.00
SCHOOL LEAGUE
212393 02/22/2018 1334 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH GIRLS BASKETBALL  703.273.660.1015.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $146.00
SCHOOL LEAGUE
212393 02/22/2018 1334 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH STATE WRESRLING 703.273.660.1007.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $75.00
SCHOOL LEAGUE
Check Total: $682.00
212394 02/22/2018 1334 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70505 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $197.00
212394 02/22/2018 1334 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70673 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $187.45
212394 02/22/2018 1334 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70677 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $39.00
212394 02/22/2018 1334 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70681 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $482.30
212394 02/22/2018 1334 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70686 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $218.46
212394 02/22/2018 1334 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70716 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $318.60
212394 02/22/2018 1334 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70718 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $454.25
212394 02/22/2018 1334 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70766 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $463.32
212394 02/22/2018 1334 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70798 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $275.00
212394 02/22/2018 1334 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70831 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $411.50
212394 02/22/2018 1334 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70854 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $21.75
212394 02/22/2018 1334 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70855 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $20.00
212394 02/22/2018 1334 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70881 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $91.00
212394 02/22/2018 1334 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70882 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $206.80
212394 02/22/2018 1334 SUNNYDALE MEATS 70892 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $214.31
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Check Total: $3,600.74
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660998 100.111.410.0000.05 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $193.07
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130660999 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,501.59
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673942 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,614.88
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673944 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $2,495.56
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673945 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $7,288.53
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673947 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,304.69
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673955 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,874.54
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673958 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,977.61
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673961 600.256.410.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $122.05
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673962 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,917.35
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673963 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,873.96
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673965 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $46.15
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673965 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $74.16
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673965 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $62.45
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673965 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $59.24
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673965 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $42.25
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673965 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $84.49
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673965 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $64.75
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673965 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $78.75
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673965 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $89.08
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673965 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $88.16
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673965 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $102.17
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673965 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $102.86
212395 02/22/2018 1334 SYSCO COLUMBIA, LLC 130673965 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $94.59
Check Total: $27,152.93
212396 02/22/2018 1334 THEODOS, KENNETH 02142018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $114.20
212396 02/22/2018 1334 THEODOS, KENNETH 02162018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $114.20
Check Total: $228.40
212397 02/22/2018 1334 THOMPSON, DANNY 02082018 724.271.660.1015.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
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212398 02/22/2018 1334 TOMS LIFT TRUCK SERVICE FEB 19 2018 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $50.00
Check Total: $50.00

212399 02/22/2018 1334 TRIUMPH LEARNING IR087123 201.113.445.0000.02 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $702.00
Check Total: $702.00

212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,223.54
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,935.02
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4,630.04
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,482.26
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,083.40
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,827.22
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,740.98
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,466.09
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,390.63
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $991.77
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,983.53
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,519.99
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,848.78
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $2,091.32
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,069.77
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,398.56
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,414.73
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $2,220.69
212400 02/22/2018 1334 TYSON FOODS 22254552 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $334.18
Check Total: $34,652.50

212401 02/22/2018 1334 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1471070 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $529.63
212401 02/22/2018 1334 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1471071 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $1,340.26
212401 02/22/2018 1334 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1471072 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $566.29
212401 02/22/2018 1334 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1471073 600.256.462.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $15.75

DIST CHARGE

212401 02/22/2018 1334 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1488372 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $345.35
212401 02/22/2018 1334 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1488374 600.256.410.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $234.10
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212401 02/22/2018 1334 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1488375 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $250.09
212401 02/22/2018 1334 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1488377 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $765.92
212401 02/22/2018 1334 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1488378 600.256.462.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $12.60

DIST CHARGE
212401 02/22/2018 1334 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1488379 600.256.462.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $9.45
DIST CHARGE
212401 02/22/2018 1334 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1488380 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $12.60
Check Total: $4,082.04
212402 02/22/2018 1334 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60796694-00 100.254.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $109.34
212402 02/22/2018 1334 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60797082-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $344.34
212402 02/22/2018 1334 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60819279-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $213.84
212402 02/22/2018 1334 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60863679-00 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $111.11
212402 02/22/2018 1334 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60872733-00 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $10.32
212402 02/22/2018 1334 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60881775-00 100.254.323.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $40.61
212402 02/22/2018 1334 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60907104-00 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $18.24
212402 02/22/2018 1334 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60910028-00 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $15.63
212402 02/22/2018 1334 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60914694-00 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $43.88
212402 02/22/2018 1334 UNITED REFRIGERATION 60919861-00 100.254.323.0000.04 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $13.54
Check Total: $920.85
212403 02/22/2018 1334 VERIZON WIRELESS 9801535468 100.254.340.0000.36 TELEPHONE $6,705.98
Check Total: $6,705.98
212404 02/22/2018 1334 VULCAN MATERIALS COMPANY 12420859 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $164.22
Check Total: $164.22
212405 02/22/2018 1334 WADE, SUSAN ulélzﬁ:_D JOURNAL 703.273.332.1015.03 TRAVEL $22.89
Check Total: $22.89
212406 02/22/2018 1334 WESTMORELAND, BESSIE SCASA FEB 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $119.90
Check Total: $119.90
212407 02/22/2018 1334 WILBURN, THOMAS D. 02162018 703.273.390.1008.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $154.50
SERVICES
Check Total: $154.50
212408 02/22/2018 1334 WOOD, BONNIE E PROF DEVL 724.271.410.4020.24 SUPPLIES $49.54
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Check Total: $49.54
212409 02/22/2018 1334 WRIGHT, JENNIFER REFUND - KENTLEY  704.271.410.4008.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $44.00
Check Total: $44.00
212410 02/28/2018 1342 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V179347 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $2,536.79
212410 02/28/2018 1342 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V257856 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $2,528.25
212410 02/28/2018 1342 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V612012 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $66.33
212410 02/28/2018 1342 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V731780 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $593.36
212410 02/28/2018 1342 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V987629 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $139.28
212410 02/28/2018 1342 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V999536 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $1,386.59
Check Total: $7,250.60
212411 02/28/2018 1343 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V254717 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $49.32
212411 02/28/2018 1343 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V345929 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $130.34
212411 02/28/2018 1343 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V932876 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $80.99
212411 02/28/2018 1343 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V977954 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $23.28
Check Total: $283.93
212412 02/28/2018 1344 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V49226 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $99.03
212412 02/28/2018 1344 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V501394 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $66.96
212412 02/28/2018 1344 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V766153 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $14.58
212412 02/28/2018 1344 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V840868 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $119.10
Check Total: $299.67
212413 02/28/2018 1345 LIFE INS CO OF ALABAMA V234307 100.000.455.0013.00 LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF $336.77
ALABAMA
Check Total: $336.77
212414 02/28/2018 1346 BANKERS UNITED LIFE V576875 100.000.455.0015.00 BANKERS LIFE $208.20
ASSURANCE
Check Total: $208.20
212415 02/28/2018 1346 LIFE INS CO OF ALABAMA V12273 100.000.455.0013.00 LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF $95.56
ALABAMA
212415 02/28/2018 1346 LIFE INS CO OF ALABAMA V302703 100.000.455.0013.00 LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF $2,534.03
ALABAMA
Check Total: $2,629.59
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212416 02/28/2018 1346 MANHATTANLIFE ASSURANCE V104838 100.000.455.0017.00 ManhattanLife Assurance $155.64
CO. OF AMERICA Company
Check Total: $155.64
212417 02/28/2018 1346 WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE V854610 100.000.455.0024.00 WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE $239.30
Check Total: $239.30
212418 02/28/2018 1347 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE V219679 100.000.455.0021.00 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE $37.14
INSURANCE W/H
212418 02/28/2018 1347 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE V255823 100.000.455.0021.00 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE $21.60
INSURANCE W/H
212418 02/28/2018 1347 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE V534458 100.000.455.0021.00 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE $21.60
INSURANCE W/H
212418 02/28/2018 1347 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE V542679 100.000.455.0021.00 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE $1,152.56
INSURANCE W/H
212418 02/28/2018 1347 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE V664274 100.000.455.0021.00 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE $37.14
INSURANCE W/H
212418 02/28/2018 1347 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE V878379 100.000.455.0021.00 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE $1,115.26
INSURANCE W/H
Check Total: $2,385.30
212419 02/28/2018 1347 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V194984 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $49.30
COMPANIES
212419 02/28/2018 1347 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V40983 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $649.91
COMPANIES
212419 02/28/2018 1347 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V787780 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $49.30
COMPANIES
212419 02/28/2018 1347 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V949914 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $649.91
COMPANIES
Check Total: $1,398.42
212420 02/28/2018 1348 ACSI V28343 100.000.455.0089.00 US DEPT OF EDUCATION $156.37
Check Total: $156.37
212421 02/28/2018 1348 ALLIED INTERSTATE, LLC V22427 100.000.455.0089.00 US DEPT OF EDUCATION $242.06
Check Total: $242.06
212422 02/28/2018 1348 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V16778 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $783.59
Printed:  03/02/2018 11:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.4.16 Page: 75



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Bank Name:
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

AP CHECKING ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks

02/01/2018 - 02/28/2019 Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00
[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
212422 02/28/2018 1348 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V16778 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $435.32
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,218.91
212423 02/28/2018 1348 CLERK OF COURT V711174 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $1,089.43
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total: $1,089.43
212424  02/28/2018 1348 CLERK OF COURT UNION V481221 100.000.455.0047.00 UNION COUNTY CLERK OF $378.00
COUNTY COURT W/H
Check Total: $378.00
212425 02/28/2018 1348 FRINGE BENEFITS V425665 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $2,918.53
MANAGEMENT
212425 02/28/2018 1348 FRINGE BENEFITS V497657 100.000.456.0054.00 CHILD CARE $208.33
MANAGEMENT
212425 02/28/2018 1348 FRINGE BENEFITS V625888 100.000.455.0068.00 HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT $361.50
MANAGEMENT
Check Total: $3,488.36
212426  02/28/2018 1348 GC SERVICES, LP V945887 100.000.455.0089.00 US DEPT OF EDUCATION $216.07
Check Total: $216.07
212427 02/28/2018 1348 INTERNAL REVENUE V274408 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $126.15
SERVICE_1000478
Check Total: $126.15
212428 02/28/2018 1348 KNOW 2 V382885 100.000.455.0113.00 KNOW 2 $2.00
Check Total: $2.00
212429 02/28/2018 1348 OLDE ENGLISH CONSORTIUM V965478 100.000.457.0095.00 GROW YOUR OWN LEADERS $225.00
DED.
Check Total: $225.00
212430 02/28/2018 1348 PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY, V860535 100.000.455.0089.00 US DEPT OF EDUCATION $184.23
INC.
Check Total: $184.23
212431 02/28/2018 1348 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF V456046 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $175.68
REVENUE_907255
Check Total: $175.68
212432 02/28/2018 1348 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM - SP V956658 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $504.97
PROGRAM WITHHOLDI
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212432 02/28/2018 1348 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM-SP V997164 100.000.455.0092.00 SCRS INSTALL PURCAHSE- $41.56
AFTER TAX
Check Total: $546.53
212433 02/28/2018 1348 SOCIAL SECURITY V335457 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
212434 02/28/2018 1348 THE HARTFORD LIFE V695890 100.000.455.0082.00 HARTFORD ORP W/H $680.36
INSURANCE
212434 02/28/2018 1348 THE HARTFORD LIFE V695890 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $377.97
INSURANCE PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,058.33
212435 02/28/2018 1348 TIAA-CREF V186783 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $1,397.63
212435 02/28/2018 1348 TIAA-CREF V186783 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $776.48
PAYABLE
Check Total: $2,174.11
212436 02/28/2018 1348 UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT V308619 100.000.455.0005.00 UNITED WAY $16.00
Check Total: $16.00
212437 02/28/2018 1348 US DEPARTMENT OF V855113 100.000.455.0089.00 US DEPT OF EDUCATION $91.42
EDUCATION
Check Total: $91.42
212438 02/28/2018 1348 WAGEWORKS, INC. V11375 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $6.60
FEE
212438 02/28/2018 1348 WAGEWORKS, INC. V238266 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $213.49
FEE
212438 02/28/2018 1348 WAGEWORKS, INC. V737651 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $18.37
FEE
Check Total: $238.46
212439 02/28/2018 1349 NC CHILD SUPPORT V746125 100.000.455.0088.00 NC CHILD SUPPORT $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
212440 02/28/2018 1350 NGLIC V703185 100.000.455.0093.00 VISION CARE INSURANCE $2,128.43
Check Total: $2,128.43
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55367 393.258.540.0000.02 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55367 393.258.540.0000.04 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
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212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55367 393.258.540.0000.05 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55367 393.258.540.0000.07 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55367 393.258.540.0000.09 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55367 393.258.540.0000.10 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55367 393.258.540.0000.11 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55367 393.258.540.0000.12 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55367 393.258.540.0000.19 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55367 393.258.540.0000.20 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55367 393.258.540.0000.21 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55367 393.258.540.0000.22 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55367 393.258.540.0000.23 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55367 393.258.540.0000.24 SECURITY CAMERAS $104,891.94
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55367 393.258.540.0000.25 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55368 393.258.540.0000.02 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55368 393.258.540.0000.04 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55368 393.258.540.0000.05 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55368 393.258.540.0000.07 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55368 393.258.540.0000.09 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55368 393.258.540.0000.10 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55368 393.258.540.0000.11 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55368 393.258.540.0000.12 SECURITY CAMERAS $34,025.72
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55368 393.258.540.0000.19 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55368 393.258.540.0000.20 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55368 393.258.540.0000.21 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55368 393.258.540.0000.22 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55368 393.258.540.0000.23 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55368 393.258.540.0000.24 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55368 393.258.540.0000.25 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
212441 03/01/2018 1357 A3 Communications, Inc. 55369 575.253.520.2115.15 OWNERS COST - BD LEE $69,027.55
Check Total: $207,945.21
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212442 03/01/2018 1357 ADVANCED MEDICAL 225616 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,625.00
PERSONNEL SERVICES, INC
Check Total: $2,625.00
212443 03/01/2018 1357 AGILE SPORTS TECHNOLOGY  INV00040599 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $3,454.92
SERVICES
Check Total: $3,454.92
212444 03/01/2018 1357 ALLEGRA 79721 703.273.660.4038.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $36.00
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
212444 03/01/2018 1357 ALLEGRA 79827 703.273.660.4038.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $110.16
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
212444 03/01/2018 1357 ALLEGRA 79883 703.273.660.4038.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,099.05
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
212444 03/01/2018 1357 ALLEGRA 80169 703.273.660.4038.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $299.16
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
212444 03/01/2018 1357 ALLEGRA 80394 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $298.08
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
Check Total: $1,842.45
212445 03/01/2018 1357 AMERICAN HEART GRANARD MIDDLE 704.273.410.1005.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $648.63
ASSOCIATION -
Check Total: $648.63
212446 03/01/2018 1357 AMN HEATHCARE INC. 2853871 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $3,177.00
Check Total: $3,177.00
212447 03/01/2018 1357 APPLE, INC. 6718157874 201.113.445.0000.24 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $2,806.92
212447 03/01/2018 1357 APPLE, INC. 6718157874 201.113.445.0000.24 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $279.72
Check Total: $3,086.64
212448 03/01/2018 1357 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230050665 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96
212448 03/01/2018 1357 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230050666 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $374.74
212448 03/01/2018 1357 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230050667 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $339.79
Check Total: $749.49
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $127.12
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $177.06
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $380.40
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.04 TELEPHONE $22.73
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.05 TELEPHONE $30.89
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212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $532.19
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $30.89
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.10 TELEPHONE $46.34
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.11 TELEPHONE $62.18
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.12 TELEPHONE $30.89
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $15.59
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $77.24
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $82.50
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $30.89
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $46.34
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.23 TELEPHONE $15.45
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $109.21
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $61.79
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.26 TELEPHONE $24.37
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.29 TELEPHONE $2,755.19
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.32 TELEPHONE $47.40
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.35 TELEPHONE $30.89
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $51.31
212449 03/01/2018 1357 AT&T FEB 17, 2018 100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $31.19
Check Total: $4,820.05
212450 03/01/2018 1357 BENNETT, ELIZABETHH SCIRA CONFERENCE  371.224.332.0000.19 TRAVEL $338.84
Check Total: $338.84
212451 03/01/2018 1357 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017251 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $160.05
212451 03/01/2018 1357 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017255 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $78.38
212451 03/01/2018 1357 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017262 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $60.00
212451 03/01/2018 1357 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017265 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $81.50
212451 03/01/2018 1357 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389017268 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $271.80
212451 03/01/2018 1357 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670116944 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $248.80
212451 03/01/2018 1357 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670117018 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $97.35
212451 03/01/2018 1357 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670117019 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $67.17
212451 03/01/2018 1357 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670117020 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $81.33
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212451 03/01/2018 1357 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670117021 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $103.84
212451 03/01/2018 1357 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670117092 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $143.10
Check Total: $1,393.32
212452 03/01/2018 1357 BLANTON, BRIAN 02142018 703.273.390.1015.03 BOOKING FEES $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
212453 03/01/2018 1357 BOATHOUSE SPORTS MFG-221403 703.273.410.1003.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $453.95
Check Total: $453.95
212454 03/01/2018 1357 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 574955 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $19.27
212454 03/01/2018 1357 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 575106 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES—VEHICLE $36.59
212454 03/01/2018 1357 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 575313 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $28.62
Check Total: $84.48
212455 03/01/2018 1357 BOYD, JR., WILLIAM O 0222018 701.271.410.1002.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
212456 03/01/2018 1357 BRIGHTSPARK TRAVEL 18-90412/1 724.273.660.5102.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $10,000.00
Check Total: $10,000.00
212457 03/01/2018 1357 BRUCE AIR FILTER COMPANY 0045826 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $2,233.98
212457 03/01/2018 1357 BRUCE AIR FILTER COMPANY 0045828 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $545.88
Check Total: $2,779.86
212458 03/01/2018 1357 BSN SPORTS 901661356 703.273.410.1002.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $755.16
Check Total: $755.16
212459 03/01/2018 1357 BULLS EYE BRANDS, INC. 14150 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,539.81
Check Total: $1,539.81
212460 03/01/2018 1357 BURGESS, JOANN B JAN/FEB TRAVEL 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEM TRAVEL $115.27
Check Total: $115.27
212461 03/01/2018 1357 BURGESS, MICHAEL RANDY BILL MASON 701.271.410.1002.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $75.00
MEMORIAL
Check Total: $75.00
212462 03/01/2018 1357 BYERS, RUBY L GRIEF RECOV 371.224.332.0002.19 TRAVEL $24.53
MEETING
Check Total: $24.53
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113404 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $7.35
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113451 100.254.323.0000.04 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $56.51
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113564 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $222.75
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212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113595 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $74.31
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113627 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $198.45
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113638 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $266.54
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
Printed:  03/02/2018 11:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.4.16 Page: 82



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 02/01/2018 - 02/28/2019 Sort By: Check
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018 Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.04 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.04 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.04 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.04 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.04 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.04 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.05 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.09 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.09 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.09 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.10 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.10 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.10 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.11 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.11 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.12 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.12 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.12 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.12 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.15 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.15 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.19 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.19 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
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212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.19 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.19 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $111.46
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.21 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.21 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.21 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.21 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.25 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.25 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.25 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
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212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.SS. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00

212463 03/01/2018 1357 C.E.S. GAF/113646 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
